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Throughout this section there are 
various icons to help you with your 
product selection.

Ø

Height

Width

Depth

Thickness

Weight

Diameter

Square Solid

Round Solid

Square Hollow

Technical information that  
can be found on our website
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hInGes

LonG threaded hInGe

superhInGe
low friction

adjustabLe hInGe LocInox adjustabLe hInGe
3 way - galvanised

adjustabLe hInGe

adjustabLe hInGeshort threaded hInGe

Finish thread Ø mm code

Zinc plated m18 0515102
Zinc plated m22 0515103
galvanised m18 0515b430
galvanised m22 0515b433

Finish thread Ø mm code

Zinc plated m18 0515113
Zinc plated m22 0515114
Zinc plated m27 0515115
galvanised m18 0515b432
galvanised M22  0515b435

to suit Gate  
kg

thread  
mm code

150 m20 x 125 0515s181
225 m24 x 150 0515s251
450 m30 x 200 0515s301

code
0515GbM35

thread Ø a b
code

mm mm mm
m20 40 60 0515161
m24 45 45 0515162

thread Ø a b c
code

mm mm mm mm
m20 165 140 40 0584304000
m24 170 145 48 0584404000

thread Ø a b c d
code

mm mm mm mm mm
m16 53 35 35 23 0515101
m20 80 60 40 30 0584104000
m24 72 50 48 36 0584204000

 • brass bearings
 • low friction, ideal for use with automated gates
 • one pair of hinges will support gates from  

300kg (150kg per hinge) to 900kg (450kg per 
hinge)

 • 180° hinge for metal and aluminium gates 
 • Reversible for left/right swinging gates
 • Adjustable height and vertical alignment
 • Quick fix

A

b

Captive washer for easy adjustment. galvanised.

galvanised.

galvanised.

A

b

C

A
b
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hInGeshInGes

D

C
B

A

10
0

Ø11

5

100

54

30

36
,5

25

G90WP-B-M16-65 150 kg
G90WP-B-M16-110 150 kg
G90WP-B-M16-150 150 kg
G90WP-B-M20-67 300 kg
G90WP-B-M20-150 300 kg

A B C D
M16  65 47 19
M16  110 92 19
M16 150 132 19
M20 67 45 20
M20 150 128 20

Only valid when:

= Distance between the hinges
= Width of the gate

A
W
Safety factor: 4,5

A

B

FGC

DE

17,5
11

G-ORNA-LR-B-M20 300 kg
G-ORNA-LR-B-M24 400 kg
G-ORNA-LR-B-M27 500 kg

v B C D E F G
M20 40 35 29 52 Ø 32 Ø 46
M24 45 40 34 57 Ø 35 Ø 50
M27 60 50 39 62 Ø 38 Ø 53

Only valid when:

= Distance between the hinges
= Width of the gate

A
W
Safety factor: 4,5

A

B

20

5

Ø11

110

11
0

35

52 29

Only valid when:

= Distance between the hinges
= Width of the gate

A
W
Safety factor: 4,5

G-ORNA-WP-X-M20 300 kg
A B

M20   40

F

G

C
B

A

D

E

30

5436
,5

25

G90LR-X-M16-65 150 kg
G90LR-X-M16-110 150 kg
G90LR-X-M16-150 150 kg
G90LR-X-M20-67 300 kg
G90LR-X-M20-150 300 kg

A B C D E F G
M16   65 47 Ø 26 Ø 38 10 14,5
M16 110 92 Ø 26 Ø 38 10 14,5
M16  150 132 Ø 26 Ø 38 10 14,5
M20  67 45 Ø 32 Ø 46 11 17,5
M20  150 128 Ø 32 Ø 46 11 17,5

Only valid when:

= Distance between the hinges
= Width of the gate

A
W
Safety factor: 4,5

LocInox adjustabLe hInGe 
With adjustable steel wall plate & adjustable nut

LocInox strap hInGe set
With captive washer

LocInox hInGe set
With wall plate

to suit Gate thread Ø b c d
code

kg mm mm mm mm
150 m16 65 47 19 0515GbM40
150 m16 110 92 19 0515GbM41
150 m16 150 132 19 0515GbM42
300 m20 67 45 20 0515GbM43
300 m20 150 128 20 0515GbM44

to suit Gate thread Ø b c d e F G
code

kg mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
150 m20 40 35 29 52 Ø 32 Ø 46 0515GbM50
150 m24 45 40 34 57 Ø 35 Ø 50 0515GbM51
150 m27 60 50 39 62 Ø 38 Ø 53 0515GbM52

to suit Gate thread Ø b
code

kg mm mm
300 m20 40 0515GbM60

LocInox adjustabLe hInGe
With adjustable welding nut

to suit Gate thread Ø b c d e F G
code

kg mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
150 m16 65 47 Ø 26 Ø 38 10 14.5 0515GbM30
150 m16 110 92 Ø 26 Ø 38 10 14.5 0515GbM31
150 m16 150 132 Ø 26 Ø 38 10 14.5 0515GbM32
300 m20 67 45 Ø 32 Ø 46 11 17.5 0515GbM33
300 m20 150 128 Ø 32 Ø 46 11 17.5 0515GbM34

For 
quIck 

FIx boLt 
see paGe 

277

For 
quIck 

FIx boLt 
see paGe 
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 • 90° opening
 • Zinc plated adjustable nut
 • Self colour ear plate for welding
 • Hot dipped galvanised wall plate
 • Captive washer for easy adjustment

 • Self colour weld-in base
 • Zinc plated adjustable nut
 • Hot-dip galvanised clamp hinge with 

stainless steel bolt
 • Connection block
 • Captive washer for easy adjustment

 • Self colour weld-in base
 • Hot-dip galvanised wall plate & clamp hinge 

with stainless steel bolt
 • Connection block

 • 90° opening
 • Zinc plated adjustable nut
 • Hot-dipped galvanised
 • Captive washer for easy adjustment
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hInGes

30
m

m

20mm

60mm

88
m

m

12
m

m

12
5m

m

80mm 90mm

thread Ø 
mm

welded plate  
mm code

m18 90 x 90 x 4 0515140
m22 110 x 110 x 5 0515141

thread Ø
mm

adjustable 
From mm to suit Gate kg code

m36 55 - 90 600 0515GbM9

2 way adjustabLe hInGe
To allow 180º opening

2 way adjustabLe hInGe
To allow 180º opening

hInGe

heavy duty hInGe

thread Ø mm code
m16 0515110
m18 0515116
m20 0515111
m22 0515117

thread Ø mm code
m18 0515GbM18
m20 0515GbM20
m22 0515GbM22

180º opening with 2 way adjustment. galvanised. 
galvanised screw and pin.

Ø 9mm fixing holes.

adjustabLe hInGe
With fixing plate

thread Ø
mm

plate
mm code

m20 90 x 90 x 5 0584504000

to suit Gate kg code
150 0515GbM6

to suit Gate kg thread Ø mm code
100 m12 0515GbM3
200 m16 0515GbM5
400 m20 0515GbM4

Zinc plated.

Will support up to 600kg per pair. galvanised. 

Zinc plated.

galvanised eyebolt & grip. 22mm adjustment in height. includes lug.

LocInox 4 way adjustabLe hInGe
To allow 180º opening

weLdabLe doubLe thread hInGe
To allow 180º opening

G
a

t
e

  
h

a
r

d
w

a
r

e



275

hInGes hInGes

b

D

C

Finish thread Ø 
mm Ø mm plate 

mm code

Zinc plated m18 30 90 x 90 x 4 0515134
Zinc plated m22 35 110 x 110 x 5 0515135
Zinc plated m27 40 130 x 130 x 5 0515136

premium
galvanised m18 35 110 x 110 x 5 0515b24122
galvanised m22 40 130 x 130 x 5 0515b24127

Finish thread Ø 
mm Ø mm code

galvanised m20 30 0584904000
galvanised m24 35 0585104000

premium
galvanised m18 30 0515b24318
galvanised m22 35 0515b24322
galvanised m27 40 0515b24327

strap hInGe
With fixing plate

strap hInGe

Ø mm For r.h.s
mm code

30 30 x 3 0515146
35 35 x 3 0515147
40 40 x 3 0515148

Ø mm For s.h.s
mm code

30 35 x 35 0585004000
35 40 x 40 0585204000
40 50 x 50 0515b24727

Ø 
mm

For r.h.s
mm code

24 30 x 3 0515143
29 35 x 3 0515144
34 40 x 3 0515145

hInGe pIn connectIon pIn
Suitable for strap hinge

hInGe pIn and upper GuIde

height
mm

width  
mm code

90 78 0583604000

a
mm

b
mm

c
mm

d
mm code

45 60 64 - 70 35 0583504000

adjustabLe hInGe
With ball bearing in galvanised steel

adjustabLe hInGe

55mm
Ø 35mm

55mm

For swInG Gate accessorIes  
see paGe 283.

For a FuLL ranGe oF Gate autoMatIon 
see paGe 356.
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hInGes

A

b

Ø

A

b

Ø

A

b

Ø

mm brass washer
60 05Gah60
80 05Gah80

100 05Gah100
120 05Gah120
140 05Gah140
160 05Gah160
180 05Gah180

mm ball bearing washer
100 05Gah100bb*
160 05Gah160bb*
180 05Gah180bb*

mm stainless steel
80 05Gah80s

100 05Gah100s
120 05Gah120s

pair. no holes.

*brass ball bearing.

Thickness 1.15mm. bZp-e/galvanised.

pair. Self colour.

no holes. Thickness 2mm. mild steel. 

a b pin Ø 
mm code

mm mm
40 12 10 0581004000
60 12 10 0581104000
80 14 12 0581204000

120 18 16 0581404000
140 18 16 0581504000
160 23 20 0581604000
180 25 22 0581704000
200 25 22 0581804000

a b pin Ø 
mm code

mm mm
60 17.0 12.0 0580304000
80 17.0 12.0 051515101

100 19.0 13.5 0580504000
120 20.0 14.5 0580604000
140 21.0 16.0 051515102
170 23.5 17.0 0580804000
200 26.5 20.0 0580904000

a b pin Ø 
mm code

mm mm
150 25 22 0581904000
140 20 18 0582004000

width
mm code

75 0515b75
100 0515b100
150 0515b150

width
mm code

75 0515bs75
100 0515bs100
125 0515bs125
150 0515bs150

height mm Length mm code
75 1830 0515p7518

height
mm

Length
mm code

50 100 0515b50100
50 150 0515b50150
75 200 0515b75200

height mm Length mm code
50 1800 0515p5018

stronG butt hInGe

unIversaL hInGe 
bZp washer

unIversaL hInGe
bZp pin & washer

unIversaL hInGe
Steel with ball bearing washer

pIano hInGe

doubLe backFLap hInGeextra stronG butt hInGe
for heavy duty industrial use

pIano hInGe

unIversaL hInGe
brass washer

Grease spray

ml code
400 2911

Suitable for various hardware.
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hInGes hInGes & accessorIes

Ø 14mm
24mm

15mm

m8

15mm

40mm

bZp.

galvanised.

Sold per pair. galvanised.

galvanised.

width
mm code

400 09Fa595

width
mm code

300 051571212
450 051571218
600 051571224

width
mm code

450 09Fa589

width
mm

pin Ø
mm code

250 12 09Fa573
300 12 09Fa574
600 16 09Fa578

heavy reversIbLe hInGe

heavy reversIbLe hInGe

scotch tee hInGe

cranked bands & hook
on plate

LocInox adjustabLe nut
Captive nut

LocInox MountInG systeM
Quick-fix (patented)

to suit Ø b c
code

mm mm mm mm
m16 38 15.5 10.5 0515bM16
m20 46 17.5 11.0 0515bM20
m24 50 17.5 11.0 0515bM24
m27 53 17.5 11.0 0515bM27

Cb

adjustabLe Gate LuG
for use with threaded hinges

to suit code
m12 058829
m16 058830
m20 058831

code
05LqF

FIxInG pLate
for adjustable hinge

plate Ø code
mm mm
120 20 0585504000
120 24 0585604000

Ø

 • ensures a strong and fast mounting of locinox products
 • packed per pair including cover plugs for old fixing
 • 1000kg pull-resistance

saFety cabLe

Length
mm code

400 0515h006
500 0515h005

Sold per pair. polymer. 

920kg breaking strain.

height
mm

width
mm code

90 70 09Fa30
110 75 09Fa31

unsprunG hInGe
Suitable for 25 - 50mm posts
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hInGes

With brass washer.
With brass washer.

With brass washer.

Self colour.Self colour.

Self colour. Self colour.

in-line.

offset.

height width pin Ø
mm code

mm mm
90 28 20 0582404000

180 28 20 0582704000

height width pin Ø
mm code

mm mm
180 28 20 0515151180

height width pin Ø
mm code

mm mm
180 28 20 0582904000

height width pin Ø
mm code

mm mm
90 28 20 0582504000

180 28 20 0582604000

width
mm code

60 0515FLaG60
80 0515FLaG80

100 0515FLaG100
120 0515FLaG120
140 0515FLaG140

stainless steel
80 0515FLaG80s

100 0515FLaG100s

height
mm

width
mm code

215 420 0538902000

height
mm

width
mm code

135 360 0541802000
185 490 0541902000
225 628 0542002000

height
mm

width
mm code

83 320 0547502000

height
mm

width
mm code

110 175 0538402000

width
mm code

140 05151150r
140 05151150L

pin Ø
mm

a b c d
code

mm mm mm mm
15 110 50 60 105 0583004000
18 140 70 56 95 0583104000
20 170 80 65 110 0583204000
22 200 100 69 115 0583304000

6 x Ø 6.5mm
8 x Ø 6.5mm

2 x Ø 8.5mm

6 x Ø 4.5mm

FLaG hInGes

decoratIve hInGes

A b

e
CØ

With brass washer.

For our ranGe oF 
FIxInGs see paGe 710.
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hInGes hInGes
pIvot hInGes

a
mm

b 
mm

c 
mm

d 
mm

G 
mm

L 
mm

s 
mm code

30 21 25 40 25 - 77 90 8 051526040
45 31 30 60 35 - 112 130 12 051526060
5+ 32 35 70 40 - 119 140 12 051526070

d mm h mm code
40 35 051526540
60 35 051526560
70 40 051526570

1m Gate 2m Gate 3m Gate code
300kg 130kg 100kg 051526040
500kg 250kg 180kg 051526060

1125kg 550kg 375kg 051526070

Tip: ensure that both top and bottom covers are welded round their 
entire circumference.

the above pIvot hInGes are IdeaL For use wIth  
caMe FroG underGround Gate Motors. see paGe 358.

top pIvot hInGe
With ball bearings. Weld fix

bottoM pIvot hInGe
With ball bearings. Weld fix

pIvot hInGe
installation guide

max. suggested gate weights by model. (if the weight of the gate is not 
evenly distributed, the safe weight is reduced).

to suit rhs
mm Max weight Load kg code

50 x 50 500 0585704000

to suit rhs
mm Max weight Load kg code

50 x 50 500 0593104000

baLL bearInG hInGe
Set in galvanised steel

baLL bearInG hInGe
Set in galvanised steel

g

D

H

l

S

C

10mm

D

b
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hInGes

for Light gates use Codes: 0515122 + 0515128 + M18 hinge.
for Medium gates use Codes: 0515123 + 0515129 + M22 hinge.
for heavy gates use Codes: 0515124 + 0515130 + M27 hinge.

Ø
 mm

a
mm code

30 150 0582304000

Ø 
mm

a
mm code

20 100 051515107
24 120 051515108
30 145 051515109

Ø 
mm

a
mm code

20 100 051516302
25 130 051516301
30 160 0515163

A A A

weight h mm L mm d mm code
light Duty 15 60 60 0515122
medium Duty 20 70 70 0515123
Heavy Duty 20 80 80 0515124

weight height mm Ø mm code
light Duty 89 20 0515128
medium Duty 98 23 0515129
Heavy Duty 105 28 0515130

Ø mm code
20 051525530

pin Ø mm For r.h.s mm code
19 30 x 30 x 3 0515149
27 40 x 40 x 3 0515151

hInGe pLate

pLate

pIn

Lower GuIde

55mm from centre of hole to back plate. galvanised. 

height
mm

width
mm

base 
mm code

75 60 60 0590704000

to suit rhs  
mm code

40 0590804000

pIvot hInGe wIth sphere bottoM pIvot hInGe

Cast steel. 
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hInGes hInGes

Ø
 mm

a
mm code

15 100 0510004000
20 150 0510104000
30 200 0510204000
40 270 0510404000

Ø a b M
code

mm mm mm mm
15 100 70 12 0514704000
20 150 80 14 0514804000
30 200 90 18 0514904000

Ø a b M
code

mm mm mm mm
30 175 80 18 0511404000

Ø a b M
code

mm mm mm mm
35 230 95 22 0511304000

A

A

b

m

Ø

A

b

m

Ø

A

b

m

Ø

a b c
code

mm mm mm
m18 175 110 051518114
m22 230 120 051518113

b

C A

Zinc-plated plate holder with hot-dip galvanised base plate.
Distance between post and gate 35mm adjustable.
Suits all kinds of profile.

To suit 40 x 40 & 50 x 50 RHS. Welding bracket supplied.

height
mm

width
mm

base 
mm code

75 60 60 0515GbM75

a
Ø mm

to suit rhs
mm Finish code

34 40 x 40 Self Colour 0515GbM71
44 50 x 50 Self Colour 0515GbM72
34 40 x 40 Zinc plated 0515GbM73
44 50 x 50 Zinc plated 0515GbM74

code

0515GbM70

LocInox Gate pIvot

LocInox adjustabLe 90° hInGe
With bearing

LocInox adjustabLe base pLate
for gate pivot

A

108mm

70
m

m

50mm

36.5mm

2.5mm

Ø 22.7mm123mm

79mm

24
m

m

Ø 22.7mm

Ø 11mm

50
m

m
35

m
m
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hInGes

a b c d e
code

mm mm mm mm mm
65 30 30 25 25 05hca30

a b c d e
code

mm mm mm mm mm
55 30 30 25 25 05hcM30

a b c d e
code

mm mm mm mm mm
55 30 30 25 25 05hcb30

heavy duty hInGe For wIndow GrILLes
To suit 30 x 30 x 2mm RHS

rhs to suIt the above hInGes

a

a

a

a

b

b

c

b c

bar mm Length m kg/m code

30 x 30 x 2.0 3 1.75 3005303023

With spring loaded bolt.

Code: 05hca30

Code: 05hcb/cM

For bI-FoLdInG Gate kIts 
see paGe 344.
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hInGes swInG Gate accessorIes

adjustabLe Gate eyes
for metal gates

Gate hooks to weLd on
for welding on to flat section metal posts

extra LarGe Gate hook
for welding on to flat section metal posts

decoratIve Gate hInGe

to suit   
pin Ø mm

a
mm code

10 m10 x 85 0700104
12 m12 x 115 0700124
12 m12 x 165 0700126
16 m16 x 118 0700164
16 m16 x 165 0700166
20 m20 x 165 0700206
22 m22 x 240 080521

to suit   
pin Ø mm

a
mm code

12 m12 x 115 0702124
16 m16 x 118 0702164
20 m20 x 165 0702206
24 m24 x 275 07002010
25 m24 x 175 0700246
25 m24 x 275 07002410
25 m24 x 325 07002412
30 m30 x 195 0700306
32 m30 x 245 0700308

pin 
Ø mm

size of Flat 
section mm code

10 30 x 40 x 10 072010
12 30 x 40 x 12 072012
16 40 x 60 x 15 072016
19 40 x 60 x 20 072019
22 45 x 60 x 20 080519
25 50 x 70 x 20 072025

pin 
Ø mm code

25 0515604017
30 0515704038
32 072030

thread Ø 
mm code

m12 070212

A

mild steel.

mild steel.

mild steel.

bZp.
push on. Sheradised.

brass. Zinc plated. galvanised.

mild steel.

bZp.

galvanised.

Gate eyes to weLd on
for welding on to flat section metal posts

to suit 
Ø mm

size 
mm code

10 30 x 40 x 7 071010
12 30 x 40 x 12 071012
16 40 x 60 x 15 071016
19 45 x 60 x 10 071019
22 60 x 16 x 38 080173
25 70 x 20 x 45 071025
32 65 x 85 x 30 071030

to suit pin 
Ø mm code

10 073010
12 073012
16 073016
19 073019

to suit  pin 
Ø mm code

12 076012
16 076016
19 076019

(a)
mm

(b)
mm

(c)
mm code

12 20 2.7 05bw12
20 28 4.0 05bw20

(a)
mm

(b)
mm

(c)
mm code

12 20 6.5 05Zb12
20 28 7.0 05Zb20

securIty coLLars
Deterrent for gate removal.

washers bearInGsperManent securIty 
coLLars

b

bA

A

C C
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hInGe hooks
hInGe hooks

pin 
Ø mm

plate
mm code

19  100 09Fa548

pin 
Ø mm

size 
mm code

12 130 x 36 072021
16 165 x 47 072022
19 205 x 50 072023

square pLate narrow pLate

galvanised.

epoxy black. Self colour.

pin 
Ø mm

a
mm

b
mm

c
mm

d
mm

e
mm code

12 130 110 30 17.5 8 0514104013
16 150 120 40 25.0 8 0514104015
20 160 120 50 30.0 8 0514104016

galvanised.

pin 
Ø mm

height
mm

width
mm code

12 135 58 0515004013

pin 
Ø mm code

16 0514504015

to suit 
Ø mm code

16 0514404015

to suit 
Ø mm code

16 09Fa556

galvanised.

epoxy black.
53

m
m

Ø 25mm
145mm

m16

Ø 19mm

30
m

m

45mm

10
m

m 53
m

m

pin 
Ø mm

Length
mm Finish code

19 215 galvanised 09Fa15
19 215 epoxy black 09Fa12

hook to drIve

pin 
Ø mm

to suit  
post mm

Length
mm Finish  code

19 100 - 200 275 galvanised 09Fa17
19 100 - 250 325 galvanised 09Fa16
19 100 - 250 325 epoxy black 09Fa14

hook to boLt

A b

C e

D
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hInGe hooks seLF-cLosInG Gate hInGes

seLF cLoser hInGe
Weldable & adjustable

MInI MuLtI-adjust
for square frame metal gates

FIxed sprInG seLF cLose hInGe

heavy duty hInGe

Steel pin & brass ring with spring. for use with 
universal Hinge code: 0581904000.

Max Gate  
weight kg code 

60 05Gc14

seLF-cLosInG hInGe
With legs

seLF-cLosInG hInGe
Without legs

To suit 40 - 75mm post. Aluminium/black. To suit 40 - 75mm post. Aluminium/black. 

polymer.

polymer. polymer.

To suit Ø 50mm round post. polymer. 

polymer.
Suitable for 40 - 75mm posts. polymer. 

height 
mm

width 
mm code

149 89 05Gc12

height 
mm

width 
mm code

149 89 05Gc13

height 
mm

width 
mm code

110 75 09Fa38

Gate hInGe
With 2 legs

Gate hInGe

wooden & MetaL Gate hInGe

size mm Max Gate 
weight pair kg code (pair)

23 / 23 25 09Fa20

size mm Max Gate 
weight pair kg code (pair)

35 / 35 60 0596404000

size mm Max Gate 
weight pair kg code (pair)

50 / 50 60 09Fa22
75 / 75 60 09Fa23

size mm Max Gate 
weight pair kg code

25 / 40 25 09Fa35

size mm Max Gate 
weight pair kg code

50 - 73 60 09Fa39

A

15
5m

m
70

m
m

Ø18mm

25mm

22mm70
m

mb

Ø

pin Ø 
mm

a b
code

mm mm
22 150 25 0581904000

unIversaL hInGe
Steel pin with ball bearing washer

FuLL technIcaL  
detaILs can be Found 

on our websIte.
www.fhbrundle.co.uk
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adjustabLe Gate cLosers

A

b

Gas Gate cLoser

post bracket Gate bracket

Gate return sprInGs seLF-cLosInG GatessprInG Gate cLoser

Tension adjustable and suitable for left or right 
hand use on domestic doors and gates.

image shows a self-closing gate using hinge 
kit code: 25sGhu.

to suit Gate width  
up to 750mm code 

gate Closer 05GsG19
post bracket 05GsG19Gp8
gate bracket 05GsG19Gc8

to suit Gate width  
over 750mm code

gate Closer 05GsG22
post bracket 05GsG22Gc10
gate bracket 05GsG22Gp10

Finish size 
mm code 

epoxy black 200 051576108
galvanised 200 051576208
epoxy black 250 051576110
galvanised 250 051576210

Max Gate 
weight kg

(a) 
mm

(b) 
mm code 

40 100 235 05Gc17
60 100 235 05Gc18

weLd FIx Gas Gate cLoser screw FIx Gas Gate cLoser

Gas Gate cLoser

for adjustment tool use code: 05Gc02.
for adjustment tool use code: 05Gc02.

for self-closing personnel gates up to 1 metre 
wide/50kg. 2 speeds for closing and latcing 
and a “hold open” facility. powder coated black 
steel casing.

Max Gate size 
m

Max Gate 
weight kg adjustable code

H 2.5 x W 1.2 80 yes 05Gc03b
no 05Gc03bp

Max Gate size 
m

Max Gate 
weight kg adjustable code

H 2.5 x W 1.2 80 yes 05Gc03w

code
05Gc2000

Ready made self-closing gates available. See 
page 511.

hInGe kIt For saFety Gate
universal for welding to steel sections

code
25sGhu

ready Made seLF-cLosInG Gates are avaILabLe FroM stock.  
see paGe 511 or vIsIt www.fhbrundle.co.uk
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adjustabLe Gate cLosers adjustabLe seLF-cLosInG Gate hInGes
aps hydrauLIc  
Gate cLoser

LocInox vertIcLose 2  
Gate cLoser

LocInox saMson 2  
Gate cLoser

code
05Gc06

code
05Gc19

code
05Gc05

 • Quality gate closer from locinox
 • Adjustable closing speed and closing 

pressure
 • Anti-theft and vandal proof fixings supplied
 • fast and easy fixing
 • Hold open at 110º
 • Suitable for gates up to 150kg
 • maximum gate width 2m

 • Quality gate closer from locinox
 • Adjustable closing speed and closing 

pressure
 • for square profiles and wall fixing 180º or 

90º mountings
 • for left & right hand gates
 • easy mounting with Quick-fix
 • Suitable for gates up to 150kg
 • maximum gate width 1.5m

 • Suitable for gates up to 120kg
 • The closer is unobtrusive and highly vandal 

resistant
 • fully controllable gate closing action
 • Top hinge is fully adjustable for post 

installation adjustments

hydrauLIc hIdden Gate cLoser LocInox Gate hInGe 40

code
05Gc10

code
05Gc40

 • fits inside box section
 • Steel 
 • gate opening angle 90° - 180° depending on hinges
 • gate weight up to 80kg
 • gate height up to 2500mm
 • Width of gate leaf 750mm - 1150mm
 • Suitable for steel and aluminium gates and doors
 • Adjustable closing speed

 • for use with 40 x 40 x 2.5mm RHS (available in 3 & 7.5m lengths)
 • Adjustable spring hinge for a small gate
 • Top and bottom hinge supplied
 • Reversible
 • Adjustable tension
 • max gate length 1.3m
 • max gate weight of 60kg

To be installed in 40 x 40 x 2.5mm tube. 
Code: 3005404023.

hydrauLIc seLF-cLosInG hInGe
Designed for single or double action gates fitted with or without magnetic locks

code
051557570510

Closing speed adjustment. left or right hand opening. With weld-in 
collar. for gates up to 120kg with a maximum width of 1000mm.
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LocInox seLF-cLosInG Gate hInGes

LocInox MaMMoth Gate cLoser
With Dino bottom hinge

LocInox LIon Gate cLoser

LocInox tIGer Gate cLoser
With puma bottom hinge

 • Self-closing with opening angle of 180º
 • easy to open: max 15nm of force
 • Closing speed unaffected by temperature changes
 • for left and right opening gates
 • easy mounting with Quick-fix
 • for gates up to 150kg max and 1.2m width
 • bottom hinge included
 • To suit a minimum 40mm RHS

 • Self-closing with opening angle of 180º
 • for left and right opening gates
 • easy mounting with Quick-fix
 • for gates up to 75kg max and 1.1m width
 • bottom hinge included
 • Conforms to RoSpA regulations

colour code
black 05GcMb
Silver 05GcMs

colour code
black 05Gc17b
Silver 05Gc17s

colour code
black 05Gc16b 
Silver 05Gc16s

 • Retro fit
 • Self-closing with opening angle of 180º
 • for left and right opening gates
 • easy mounting with Quick-fix
 • for gates up to 75kg max and 1.1m width
 • powder coated aluminium casing
 • Adjustable force & closing speed
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LocInox seLF-cLosInG Gate hInGesLocInox seLF-cLosInG Gate hInGes

rhIno 2 way adjustabLe hInGe

4 way adjustabLe hInGe

rhIno drILL teMpLate

LocInox rhIno Gate cLoser & accessorIes

ModuLec sa kIt

colour code
black 05Gc18b
Silver 05Gc18s

Ø mm code
m18 0515GbM18
m20 0515GbM20

Ø mm code
m16 0515GbM5
m20 0515GbM4

code
05rd001

 • Self-closing with opening angle of 180º
 • for left and right opening gates
 • easy mounting with Quick-fix
 • for gates up to 150kg max and 1.5m width
 • Adjustable force & closing speed
 • Conforms to RoSpA regulations

 • for use with Rhino gate closer & gbmu hinges
 • Supplied with Ø 5 & 15mm drill bits
 • positions Rhino perfectly with regards to hinge
 • includes accessories for assembly & 

adjustment of Rhino gate closer
 • Does not include drill

 • 180º opening & closing angle with 2 way adjustment
 • Hot dipped galvanised eyebolt & grip
 • 20mm adjustability in height

 • 180º opening & closing angle with 2 way adjustment
 • Hot dipped galvanised eyebolt & nut

FuLL InstaLLatIon vIdeo avaILabLe on 
www.fhbrundle.co.uk

Kit contains electric keep, slimstone keypad 
and motor. 

code
05Msaek

ModuLec eLectrIc keep sLIMstone keypad
•	 300kg resistance to pressure on the latch 

bolt
•	 for left or right opening gates
•	 Suitable for 40 - 60mm box sections
•	 12 - 24v and AC/DC
•	 15W power 
•	 Quick-fix fixing

•	 integrated leD lighting
•	 ip68 rating water, dust & frost protection
•	 Stainless steel front plate & keys with  

aluminium housing
•	 Supplied with 2m connection cable
•	 easy programming up to 100 codes
•	 integrated relay (1 x nC & 1 x no contact)
•	 Quick-fix fixing
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GLass Gate hardware

Stainless steel Duplex 2205. Stainless steel Duplex 2205. Stainless steel Duplex 2205. Stainless steel Duplex 2205.

to suit Glass mm code
8 - 12 1806515

to suit Glass mm code
8 - 12 1806516c 

to suit Glass mm code
8 - 12 1806517

to suit Glass mm code
8 - 12 1806518c

seLF-cLosInG hInGe
glass to glass

seLF-cLosInG hInGe
glass to post

MaGnetIc Latch
glass to glass

GLass spIGots

MaGnetIc Latch
glass to post

Sold in pairs. Stainless steel 
grade 316. 

Sold in pairs. Stainless steel 
grade 316. 

Stainless steel grade 316. no holes in glass required, screws 
compress plate onto glass. 
Stainless steel grade 316. 

seLF-cLosInG GLass Gate 
hInGe

for fixing 8 and 10mm glass weighing up to 
25kg on to round posts. Supplied with brushed 
stainless hinge covers. glass needs to be  
pre-drilled. Sold in pairs. polymer.

Stainless steel grade 304.

Finish Ø mm code 
Stainless Steel 48.3 05Gc09

For our FuLL ranGe oF GLass paneLs see paGe 
617 or vIsIt www.fhbrundle.co.uk

round spIGot cover pLate
To suit round spigot

cover pLate
To suit square spigot

square spIGot

Glass mm code
10 - 21.5 1822007

code
1822007cp

code
1822008cp

Glass mm code
10 - 21.5 1822008

description code
for stainless tube 18sGh

seLF-cLosInG saFety Gate 
hInGe
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GLass Gate hardware Latches & catches

Latch hoLder Gate catch reversIbLe catchGate Latch

boLt on Gate catch Gate catch wIth 
back pLate

reversIbLe Gate 
catch wIth back

w x h x d 
mm code

20 x 85 x 6 058812

w x h x d 
mm code

23 x 54 x 6 058801

code

05880101

code

058826

code

058827

code

058828

L x h x d  
mm code

80 x 25 x 6 058802
150 x 25 x 6 058803
185 x 25 x 6 058804

Ø 20mm hole.

Size: 125 x 25 x 45mm. Ø 12mm 
hole. Suits left and right opening.

Size: 140 x 25 x 35mm.  Ø 12mm 
hole. Suits left and right opening.

Size: 50 x 25 x 116mm. Ø 12mm 
hole.

FraMe
for use with double leaf gates

Latch FraMe
for use with double leaf gates

Latch

to suit  
 mm code

40 - 50 47F40

to suit  
 mm code

40 - 50 47L40

to suit  
 mm code

60+ 47F60

to suit  
 mm code

60+ 47L60

G
a

t
e

  
h

a
r

d
w

a
r

e



292

Latches & catches

rInG Gate Latch heavy duty suFFoLk  
Gate Latches

code
0516212

code
09Fa557

black painted. Screws included.

6mm thickness. Ø 9mm fixing hole.

6mm thickness. Ø 9mm hole.

7mm thickness. Ø 9mm fixing hole.

m8.

6mm thickness.

m8.

Ø
 m

m

6mm thickness. 10mm thickness.

galvanised.

height 
mm

Length 
mm code

97 500 0543904000

width 
mm code

40 0552603000

height 
mm

Length 
mm code

85 360 0543804000

height 
mm

width 
mm code

25 50 0544004000

height 
mm

Length 
mm code

25 70 0543504000

Ø 
mm

width 
mm code

30 70 0539603000

height 
mm

width 
mm code

85 20 0543604000

height 
mm

width 
mm code

130 45 0543704000

50
m

m

85
m

m

230mm 340mm

25mm 30mm

12mm

13
0m

m

70
m

m

type code

Weld-on 05F009
bolt-on 05F010

type code

metal 05F011
plastic 05F012

Latch
for metal door

metal plastic

keys

for use with codes 05F009 & 05F010. galvanised.

handLe 
for sliding latch

bZp.

code
47Lh001
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Latches & catches Latches & catches

code
09Fa32

code
09Fa27

code
09Fa36

code
09Fa25

code
09Fa28

type code
black 09Fa33
brushed 09Fa34

code
09Fa24

height mm width mm code
110 140 0578904000

toGGLe Latch
padlockable with padlock storage

MaGna-Latch
general purpose magnetic gate latch

standard Lock Latch

Lokk Latch serIes 2
Key lockable gate latch enables gates to be 

operated both sides

LockabLe MaGna-Latch
general purpose magnetic gate latch

Lokk Latch deLuxe
Key lockable gate latch enables gates to be 

operated both sides

Adjusts vertically & horizontally. polymer. 

non-lockable. Side pull. polymer. 

polymer.

Suitable light domestic use. polymer. 

lockable. Side pull. polymer. 

push/pull handle. polymer. 

unpainted.

Suitable for 150mm deep posts. polymer. 

MaGnetIc Latch
Key lockable gate latch enables gates to be 

operated both sides

95
m

m
11

0m
m

140mm

39
m

m

Ø 12mm

seLF LockInG Gate catch

code
09Fa560

galvanised.

code
09Fa559

auto Gate catch

galvanised.

For our FuLL ranGe oF 
padLocks & padboLts 

see paGe 294.

FuLL technIcaL detaILs can be 
Found on our websIte.

www.fhbrundle.co.uk
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padLocks & padboLts

padlock not included.

height 
mm

width 
mm code

60 90 0501808000

6 x Ø 4.2mm

Self colour. Self colour.

padboLt
light

padboLt
Heavy

shoot boLt

brenton padboLt
5/8” shoot

brass padLock
for fold-down post

sprInG Loaded boLt
for gates and doors

LockInG bars, boLt-on heavy hasp & stapLe

padLock protector cLasp
padlock not included

code
05pb285

code
05pb286

h x w x d mm code
45 x 250 x 40 051602227

size 
mm Finish code

150 galvanised 05pb0206
150 e-galvanised 05pb0206Z
200 galvanised 05pb0208
200 e-galvanised 05pb0208Z
250 galvanised 05pb0210

code

05sp01pLk

code

05pb001

size ins. (mm) Finish code

8 (200) galvanised 051572208

size ins. 
(mm) code

6 (150) 05157426

h x L x d mm code

45 x 250 x 40 05pp001

Support plate thickness 2mm.

a b L
code

mm
10 22 150 05pb150
10 22 200 05pb200
10 22 250 05pb250
10 22 300 05pb300
10 22 400 05pb400

galvanised.

A

lb

ornate drop bar

height 
mm

width
mm code

380 75 0501508000

For our FuLL ranGe oF padLocks vIsIt www.fhbrundle.co.uk
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padLocks & padboLts drop bars 

50mm

drop bar
All approx 600mm long

accessory kIt For paIr oF Gates
4 guides, 2 drop bars, 1 latch and 1 catch

drop bar hoLder
fits all sizes of drop bar

drop bar GuIde drop bar Ground 
Locator

Ø mm code
12 058813
16 058814
20 058815

bar Ø mm code
12 058809
16 058810
20 058811

Ø mm code
12 058805
16 058806
20 058807

Ø mm code
12 075012
16 075016
20 075020

L mm code
65 058808

length 50mm. bZp.

bar Ø 
mm

height  
mm

width  
mm code

12 700 150 0530207013
16 700 160 0530207015
20 700 165 0530207016

bar Ø 
mm

height  
mm

width  
mm code

12 700 150 0530307013
16 700 160 0530307015
20 700 165 0530307016

LeFt FacInG drop barrIGht FacInG drop bar

tapered drop bar 
Locator

to suit Ø 
mm

Ø  
mm code

12 20 0539704013
16 25 0539704015
20 27 0539704016
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drop boLts

height mm code
300 0515871
450 0515872
600 0515873

bow handLe boLt
5/8” square shoot

galvanised.

a mm code
200 05db05
300 05db12
500 05db06

a mm code
200 05db09
500 05db10

a mm code
200 05db07
300 05db13
500 05db08

drop boLt
Screw-fix

drop boLt drop boLt

drop boLt
Screw-fix

drop boLt
Weld-fix

drop boLt

galvanised.

galvanised.

galvanised.
galvanised.

galvanised.

pin Ø mm a mm code
25 330 05db01
25 600 05db02

height mm code
457 09Fa608

code
05Gd001

autoboLt
for double leaf gates

a mm code
350 05db03
700 05db04

A

A

A

A

A

10
5m

m

10
5m

m

10
5m

m

18
0m

m
14

5m
m

11
1m

m

16mm 16mm

16mm

Ø 6mm

55mm

9mm

30mm 15mm

15mm
10mm

4m
m

14 x 14mm

45mm

48 x 10mm
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drop boLts drop boLts 

height mm code
450 09Fa29

polymer & stainless steel.

size mm code
490 x 20 05v5a

code
05cdd1

code
05cds1

size mm code
490 x 20 05adbs

size mm code
530 x 20 05v5b

LocInox drop boLt
Aluminium lifting plate and galvanised steel 

drop bolt

conceaLed drop boLt kIt
for welding into double gates

conceaLed drop boLt kIt
for welding into single gates

drop boLt
Side fix

drop boLt

drop boLt
Weld fix

 • Aluminium head block & casing
 • Height adjustability of the dropbolt: 100mm
 • Throw: 140mm
 • for gate profiles 40 x 40mm or more

 • bolt cannot be lifted when second gate is 
closed

 • m10 thread
 • 1m threaded bar

 • m10 thread
 • 1m threaded bar

 • bolt cannot be lifted when second gate is 
closed

 • Autolocking
 • Weld fix

 • galvanised drop bolt
 • Autolocking
 • Screw fix

height mm code
306 05Gd42

height mm code
300 0515861
450 0515862
600 0515863

autoboLtMonkey taIL boLt
5/8” square shoot

galvanised.

galvanised.
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LocInox drop boLts

throw mm code
120 05Lkd

LocInox key drop boLt

 • lockable drop bolt with cylinder
 • 3 height adjustable positions
 • gate can be locked in open or closed 

position
 • for gate profiles 40 x 40mm or more

code
05db11

LocInox suby
internal Drop bolt

code
05eLd

LocInox eLectradrop
motorised electrical 24v drop bolt

 • vandal proof
 • fitted with relay for dropbolt detection
 • obstacle detection with automatic stop
 • for gate profiles of 40mm or more
 • Throw: 115mm

 • Designed for profiles up to 3mm thick
 • Height adjustability of the dropbolt: 100mm
 • for gate profiles 40 x 40, 50 x 50, 60 x 60 & 

60 x 40mm
 • Throw: 120mm
 • fast easy fixing
 • for use with ground Holder code: 05LeGs

code
05LeGs

code
05LoGs

LocInox oFF-centred  
Ground stop

LocInox drop bar  
Ground hoLder

 • Cast iron housing
 • Suitable for surface mounted drop bolts
 • Adjustable stop plate for 40 - 60mm gate 

frames
 • Steel concrete anchoring pins

 • Concrete in 
 • galvanised base-plate with polypropylene 

recipient
 • With drainage hole
 • for drop bolts with a maximum pin Ø 20mm

for use with Codes: 05v5a, 05Lkd.

Make Life easier with online ordering!

visit www.fhbrundle.co.uk

• Order products 24/7

• Check prices

• View purchase history 

• Create quotes

choose checkout

G
a

t
e

  
h

a
r

d
w

a
r

e



299

LocInox drop boLts wheeLs
Gate jockey wheeL

galvanised

Grey rubber swIveL wheeL

whIte nyLon swIveL wheeL

bLue rubber on bLack nyLon swIveL wheeL

bLack rubber on steeL dIsc swIveL wheeL

budGet Gate jockey wheeL budGet Gate jockey wheeL

h x w mm code
400 x 44 05jw202

wheel
mm brake height 

mm
 Max weight

Load kg code

100 no 128 70 11bb100s
100 yes 128 70 11bb100sb
125 no 155 160 11bb125s
125 yes 155 160 11bb125sb

wheel
mm brake height 

mm
 Max weight

Load kg code

100 no 128 70 11bs100s
100 yes 128 70 11bs100sb
200 no 235 205 11bs200s
200 yes 235 205 11bs200sb

wheel
mm brake height 

mm
 Max weight

Load kg code

100 no 128 70 11wn100s
100 yes 128 70 11wn100sb
125 no 155 160 11wn125s
125 yes 155 160 11wn125sb

wheel
mm brake height 

mm
 Max weight

Load kg code

75 no 97 40 11Gr75s
75 yes 97 40 11Gr75sb

Finish code
black painted 05jw203
galvanised 05jw204

Finish code
galvanised 05jw205

load rating 70kg. 50mm vertical travel. 100mm 
solid rubber tyre. fully enclosed spring.

37
5m

m

27
5m

m

FuLL technIcaL detaILs can be 
Found on our websIte.

www.fhbrundle.co.uk
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Gate stops Gate stops

With 2 plate mounted rubber bump stops.polymer.

galvanised.
 • fast and easy fixing
 • Aluminium body with rubber stop
 • includes anchor bolt m12 for 

concrete fixing

plate mm code
90 x 90 05Gd149223

Ø mm Length mm code
20 25 05sbs

Ø  
mm

(a)
mm

(b) 
mm

(M) 
mm code

50 40 25 10 05sbs06

Ø  
mm

(a)
mm

(b) 
mm

(c) 
mm code

20 35 29 21 05sbs05 

h x L code
50 x 100 05sbs04

Min height 
mm

Max height 
mm code

60 140 05LGs

code
09Fa37

code
415116ap

size mm code
75 0515841

h x w x d mm code
104 x 110 x 110 05Gd116p

h x w x d mm code
180 x 55 x 65 05Gsk

buMp stop
Can be cut to length

Gate rubber buMp 
stop

pLastIc capbuMp stop rubber buMp stop 
MattInG
Cut to size

adj. extra LarGe 
LocInox Gate stop

Gate stop
for metal gates

Gate stop
Spring loaded

Gate sILencer
easily fitted to existing or new gates to reduce 

noise

heavy duty Gate stop box
epoxy black

Gate stop
galvanised

Ab

m Ø Ø

A
b

C
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Gate stops Gate stops

galvanised.

Weld-in. galvanised. Weld-in. galvanised. galvanised.

galvanised. galvanised.

code

05Gs003

h x w x d mm code
85 x 65 x 8 0589304000

110 x 90 x 10 0589404000

h x w x d mm code
92 x 50 x 8 05Gd115

115 x 70 x 10 05Gd116

h x w x d mm code
86 x 90 x 130 05Gs146

h x w x d mm code
71 x 81 x 104 05Gs146b

h x w x d mm code
42 x 100 x 120 05Gs002

Gate stop
bolt-down

Gate stop Gate stop
Adjustable

sMaLL Gate stop
Concrete-in

LarGe Gate stop
Concrete-in

Gate catch 
for swing gates

GravIty catch
light pattern

cast GravIty catch
To concrete in

code
05abL

code
0515882

Finish code
galvanised 0515831
epoxy black 0515832Size: 260 x 180mm. epoxy black. 

Size: 260 x 310mm.
Size: 490 x 40mm. galvanised. 

Gate stop

For sLIdInG Gate coMponents see paGe 325.
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LocInox specIaLIst Locks boLt-on deadLocks

for a cheaper lock option that deadlocks when premises is vacant, use 
a locinox new generation lock. See page 308.

to suit sections mm code
40 05LakZ

to suit sections mm code
40 05Lt40

LocInox chILd saFe Lock
With kidloc security knob

LocInox twIst 40 Lock
for use with 40 x 1.5mm eRW tube

 • Stainless steel lock
 • polyamide lockbox
 • Rollerbolt
 • Conforms to the swimming pool standard nf p90-306
 • Standard black case and handle

 • Stainless steel lock mechanism
 • Aluminium powder coated casing
 • polyamide knob
 • Stainless steel rollerbolt
 • Conforms to the swimming pool standard nf p90-306

LocInox push bar
lock not included

LocInox Lock
no deadlock facility

code
05Lc009

 • Anodised black aluminium push bar with stainless steel mechanism
 • for left and right opening gates
 • easy to install with Quick-fix
 • for gates up to 1.35m width
 • push bar length: 1150mm. Can be cut to suit different gate widths
 • ideal for use with free vinci lock or new generation locinox
 • lock not included

to suit sections 
mm colour code

30 - 50 black 05Lpb40b
30 - 50 Silver 05Lpb40s
50 - 60 black 05Lpb60b
50 - 60 Silver 05Lpb60s
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LocInox specIaLIst Locks boLt-on deadLocks

FIre brIGade converted Locks LIsted In tabLe above

deadboLt

deadboLt

keyLatch
for use with handle

keyLatch
for use with handle

•	 Stainless steel
•	 Deadbolt is adjustable in length for precise 

fitting on site
•	 Supplied with guide plate 
•	 The brass bearing plate locates the deadbolt 

precisely and  
guarantees a very smooth locking action 

•	 long throw 30mm movement
•	 Supplied with 5 pin eurocylinders
•	 very quick and easy to adjust
•	 Tested to 1000 hours salt spray

•	 polyester powder coated black
•	 Stainless steel grade 304 latch and screws
•	 Deadbolt is adjustable in length for precise 

fitting on site
•	 Keyed both sides for easy access 
•	 Supplied with deadbolt guide plate
•	 The brass bearing plate locates the deadbolt 

precisely and guarantees a very smooth 
locking action 

•	 long throw 30mm movement

description suits code
Key latch - bolt-on flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sbkLLt1601
Key latch - bolt-on 40 - 60mm box section 05sbkLLt1602
Key latch - bolt-on (fire brigade Converted) 40 - 60mm box section 05sbkLLt1602Fbc
Key latch - for use with handle flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sL30
Key latch - for use with handle 40 - 60mm box section 05sL40
Key latch - for use with handle (fire brigade Converted) flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sL30Fbc
Key latch - for use with handle (fire brigade Converted) 40 - 60mm box section 05sL40Fbc
Deadbolt flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sbd1601
Deadbolt 40 - 60mm box section 05sbd1602
Deadbolt (fire brigade Converted) flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sbd1601Fbc
Deadbolt (fire brigade Converted) 40 - 60mm box section 05sbd1602Fbc

keyLatch

keyLatch

•	 Stainless Steel latchbolt which springs 
13mm into the gate post then moves to 
30mm when the key is turned to deadlock 
the lock

•	 latchbolt is adjustable in length for precise 
fitting	on	site

•	 easy to rotate latchbolt for lH/RH gates
•	 Supplied with bolt guide plate and gate post 

strike plate
•	 Handle not supplied. See page 318 for a 

range of handles
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superLock boLt-on Gate Locks

Fetaures:

 • for use with a wide range of gate styles
 • left or right opening gates

 • Choice of locking solutions
 • 70mm wide case

 • Adjustable latch bolt 
 • precise fitting on-site

Latch deadLock
With plain lever handle

keep
To suit all Superlocks

quIck exIt shroud
bolt-on

dIGItaL Gate Lock
Combination keypad on one side

Latch deadLock
With traditional handle

dIGItaL Gate Lock
Combination keypad on both sides

no. description suits
Left hand

opening code
right hand

opening code
Left or right hand 

opening code
1 latch Deadlock  - With plain lever handle flat bar & up to 30mm box section – – 05sG30ph
1 latch Deadlock  - With plain lever handle 40 - 60mm box section – – 05sG40ph
2 latch Deadlock  - With traditional handle flat bar & up to 30mm box section – – 05sG30th
2 latch Deadlock  - With traditional handle 40 - 60mm box section – – 05sG40th
3 Digital gate lock - Combination keypad on one side flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sGch30L 05sGch30r –
3 Digital gate lock - Combination keypad on one side 40 - 60mm box section 05sGch40L 05sGch40r –
4 Digital gate lock - Combination keypad on both sides flat bar & up to 30mm box section – – 05sGc30
4 Digital gate lock - Combination keypad on both sides 40 - 60mm box section – – 05sGc40
5 Quick exit gate lock - Combination keypad on one side flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sGce30L 05sGce30r –
5 Quick exit gate lock - Combination keypad on one side 40 - 60mm box section 05sGce40L 05sGce40r –
6 Quick exit gate lock - Key Access on one side flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05sGck30L 05sGck30r –
6 Quick exit gate lock - Key Access on one side 40 - 60mm box section 05sGck40L 05sGck40r –

no. description suits code
7 Keep All Superlocks 05bke
8 Quick exit Shroud Quick exit gate locks 05bqs

quIck exIt Gate Lock
Combination keypad on one side

quIck exIt Gate Lock
Key access on one side

1

7 8

42

5

3

6

Keep and shroud are for use with Superlock bolt-on gate locks from this page only.
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superLock boLt-on Gate Locks coMbInatIon Gate Locks

colour to suit section profile mm code
black 10 - 20 - 30 05LMc10
Silver 10 - 20 - 30 05LMc10s
green 10 - 20 - 30 05LMc10G
black 30 - 40 - 50 05LMc30
Silver 30 - 40 - 50 05LMc30s
green 30 - 40 - 50 05LMc30G

colour to suit section profile mm code
black 40 05LFv40b
Silver 40 05LFv40s

IF a keep Is 
requIred For 

thIs Lock 
specIFy code: 

05L10505.

LocInox coMbInatIon Lock
lock type ‘lmC’. Combination keypad both sides.

LocInox Free vIncI
mechanical code lock. Keypad one side only

•	 entrance secured by code, free exit
•	 Code panel with stainless steel push buttons on one side
•	 polyamide rain and dust cover
•	 easy and fast set-up or modification of the access codes
•	 With adjustable rollerbolt for easy closing
•	 extremely strong and user-friendly mechanism
•	 Automatic code reset after opening by means of the handle
•	 Anti-code detection with integrated security press plate

•	 mechanical code panel on both sides
•	 posibillity to work with different entrance and exit codes
•	 polyamide rain and dust cover
•	 easy and fast set-up or modification of the access codes
•	 With adjustable rollerbolt for easy closing
•	 extremely strong and user-friendly mechanism
•	 Automatic code reset after opening by means of the handle
•	 Anti-code detection with integrated security press plate

keypad one
sIde onLy.

coMbInatIon Lock

•	 Auto-latching, close the gate and the latch bolt 
latches into the gate frame. To open the gate enter 
the code and turn the handle

•	 High quality marine grade digital keypad on both 
sides, long lasting durability. no power needed

•	 long 20mm movement
•	 Supplied with bolt support bearing

suits code
flat bar & up to 30mm box section 05dGL01
40 - 60mm box section 05dGL02
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coMbInatIon Gate Locks quIck exIt Gate Locks

key overrIde

key overrIde

one sIded coMbInatIon Lock two sIded coMbInatIon Lock

description code
locks on one Side 05b3400
Key override 05b3400ko

description code
locks on both Sides 05b3430
Key override 05b3430ko

•	Suits	gate	profiles	30-60mm	on	standard	fixings
•	XL	latchbolt	available	to	suit	profiles	up	to	120mm
•	Anti-climb	housing
•	easily reversible handling on site
•	Simple	installation,	two	telescopic	fixings

•	marine grade quality keypads tested to 1000 hours salt spray 
•	Spring	loaded	latch	-	adjustable	between	65-80mm
•	Security	fixings
•	20mm	bolt	withdrawal
•	Black	powder	coated

Specification	for	both	locks:

For our FuLL ranGe oF hoLLow  
sectIons see paGe 28.

FuLL technIcaL detaILs can be 
Found on our websIte.

www.fhbrundle.co.uk

description code
locks on one Side 05b3100
Key override 05b3100dko

description code
locks on both Sides 05b3150
Key override 05b3175

The above lock cases have the following spec:

one sIded coMbInatIon Lock
Handle on other side

two sIded coMbInatIon Lock

 • black finish
 • To suit gate profiles up to 60mm
 • marine grade quality keypads tested to 1000 hours salt spray

 • easily reversible handling on site
 • Spring loaded latch; adjustable between 65 - 80mm
 • Security fixings
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coMbInatIon Gate Locks quIck exIt Gate Locks
quIck exIt key Lock

bolt-on

quIck exIt shroud
bolt-on

quIck exIt coMbInatIon Lock
bolt-on

to suit 
sections mm colour code

10 - 20 - 30 black 05Lep10b
10 - 20 - 30 Silver 05Lep10
30 - 40 - 50 black 05Lep30b
30 - 40 - 50 Silver 05Lep30

colour code

Silver 05L3006

to suit 
sections mm colour code

30 - 50 black 05Le40b
30 - 50 Silver 05Le40s
40 - 60 black 05Le60b
40 - 60 Silver 05Le60s

LocInox wIth push pad
With deadlock

LocInox wIth push pad
no deadlock facility

LocInox push pad

 • lockable euro cylinder
 • Comes with blank cylinder to prevent locking
 • push pad one side
 • full handle supplied
 • Can deadlock when premises vacant
 • if a keep is required for the lock, specify 

Code: 05L10505

 • ideal for emergency exit use
 • Complete with push pad
 • no handle supplied
 • Can lock, but not deadlock
 • if a keep is required for the lock, specify 

Code: 05L10505

 • Can be used in conjunction with a locinox 
new generation lock. See page 308

 • if a keep is required for the lock, specify 
Code: 05L10505

push pad Latch externaL LockInG knob set

code
05L297

code
05L298

polyester powder coated black. Stainless steel grade 304 latch and screws.

For	use	with	quick	exit	locks	above.	No	fixings	
required. bolt the shroud on in front of the lock.

for use with external locking knob set  
code: 05L298.

for use with push pad latch code: 05L297.

polyester powder coated black. Stainless steel grade 304 latch and screws.

Gate hung to suit Frame  
mm code

Right side 10 - 30 05sbqekLr01
Right side 40 - 60 05sbqekLr02
left side 10 - 30 05sbqekLL01
left side 40 - 60 05sbqekLL02

code
05sbqe

Gate hung to suit Frame  
mm code

Right side 10 - 30 05sbqedGLr01
Right side 40 - 60 05sbqedGLr02
left side 10 - 30 05sbqedGLL01
left side 40 - 60 05sbqedGLL02

Reverse angle of locks.
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LocInox Gate Locks

Green sILver

The above lockcases have the following spec:

LocInox decoratIve Lockcase
To suit solid and box sections

LocInox decoratIve Lock kIt
To suit solid and box sections

colour
to suit solid 

section 
profiles mm

to suit box 
section 

profiles mm

Fixing bolts 
centres mm code

black 10 - 30 - 140 05Ld10
black 10 - 30 - 140 05Ld10ka
black - 30 - 50 140 05Ld30
black - 30 - 50 140 05Ld30ka
black - 40 - 60 140 05Ld40
black - 40 - 60 140 05Ld40ka
Silver - 30 - 50 140 05Ld30s
green - 30 - 50 140 05Ld30G
Silver - 40 - 60 140 05Ld40s
green - 40 - 60 140 05Ld40G

colour
to suit solid 

section 
profile mm

to suit box 
section 

profiles mm

Fixing bolts 
centres mm code

black 10 - 30 - 140 05Ld10p
black - 30 - 50 140 05Ld30p
black - 40 - 60 140 05Ld40p

colour
to suit solid 

section 
profile mm

to suit box 
section 

profiles mm

Fixing bolts 
centres mm code

black 10 - 30 - 140 05Ls10p
black - 30 - 50 140 05Ls30p
black - 40 - 60 140 05Ls40p

LocInox standard Lockcase
To suit solid and box sections

LocInox standard Lock kIt
To suit solid and box sections

colour
to suit solid 

section 
profiles mm

to suit box 
section 

profiles mm

Fixing bolts 
centres mm code

black 10 - 30 - 140 05Ls10
black 10 - 30 - 140 05Ls10ka
black - 30 - 50 140 05Ls30
black - 30 - 50 140 05Ls30ka
black - 40 - 60 140 05Ls40
black - 40 - 60 140 05Ls40ka
Silver - 30 - 50 140 05Ls30s
green - 30 - 50 140 05Ls30G
Silver - 40 - 60 140 05Ls40s
green - 40 - 60 140 05Ls40G

 • Stainless Steel lock mechanism
 • latch and locking bolts adjust by 20mm using Allen key
 • 25mm throw of the lock bolt

 • lock fixing by socket head screws. no special tool required
 • easy latch handing
 • The keep fits box profiles from 40mm using quick fix bolts

new GeneratIon

Codes	suffixed	with	KA	are	keyed	alike. Codes	suffixed	with	KA	are	keyed	alike.

excLusIve to 
F.h.brundLe

LocInox Gate Locks
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LocInox Gate Locks LocInox Gate Locks

colour to suit sections  
mm code

black 10 - 20 - 30 05Lp10
black 10 - 20 - 30 05Lp10ka

Lock type Lc
 To suit box section profiles 30 - 60mm

colour to suit sections  
mm code

black 30 - 40 - 50 05Lc30
black 40 - 50 - 60 05Lc40
black 30 - 40 - 50 05Lc30ka
black 40 - 50 - 60 05Lc40ka

Lock type Lp
To suit solid section profiles 10 - 30mm

if using with 60mm RHS then it is advisable to use with a locinox 
keep, to minimise space between throw and post. locking pins: 70mm 
centres. Holes to lock face Ø 20mm. outer hole Ø 24mm.  
Codes	suffixed	with	KA	are	keyed	alike.

locking pins: 70mm centres. Holes to lock face Ø 20mm. outer hole  
Ø 24mm counterbore to a depth of 5mm. Codes	suffixed	with	KA	are	
keyed alike.

LocInox keep and adjustabLe stop
old generation

LocInox keep and adjustabLe stop
new generation

to suit sections mm a code
40 - 80 60 05L10502

 • To suit solid section profiles 40 - 80mm

oLd GeneratIon 

code
05L10505

 • To suit solid section profiles 40mm and above

2 x Ø 15mm

60mm

140mm

FuLL technIcaL detaILs can be 
Found on our websIte.

www.fhbrundle.co.uk
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tradItIonaL handLes

cyLInders key bLanks coLLar spanner
Required to bolt lock to gate

staInLess handLes aLuMInIuM handLes

code
05Lc005

code
05Lc002

code
05Lc003

code
05Lc004

code
05L10104

code
05Lc007

code
05Lc006

black.

Spare cylinders.

Keyed alike.

old generation.

Stainless steel. Aluminium.

LocInox accessorIes

For FuLL detaILs oF 
the Marano® FencInG 
ranGe see paGe 632.

aluminium fence slats - Modern gate solutions

• 4 superb choices

• single or double sided option

• Fencing kits available
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eLectroMaGnetIc Gate LocksLocInox accessorIes

MaG2500 LocInox eLectro MaGnetIc Lock
Aluminium coated casing 

 • Quick-fix, fast and easy fixing
 • integrated handles
 • no welding
 • Centres as standard locinox keeps
 • fail open
 • 200n (200kg) minimal pulling force
 • voltage: 12v/24v D. Current: 360mA/12v of 180mA/24v

budGet Lock

code
05eL04

 • Holding force is 300kg
 • voltage / current: 12v/500mA, 24v/250mA
 • Relay dry contact rating: 500mA, 24v DC/AC

Gate MaGLock

Gate MaGLock kIt
With heavy duty digital electronic keypad

code
05eMGk

code
05eMGkIt

 • 545kg maglock holding force with fixing 
plates and handles

 • powder coated mounting plate with fixing holes
 • maglock voltage / current: 12v/500mA, 

24v/250mA
 • lock status switch rating; 250mA

 • 545kg maglock holding force with fixing plates and handles
 • powder coated mounting plate with fixing holes
 • maglock voltage / current: 12v/500mA, 24v.250mA
 • lock status switch rating; 250mA
 • power supply with steel box
 • press to exit button

caMe eLectrIc Latch
12v AC/DC

description code
electric latch with  

single cylinder 21Lock81

electric latch with  
double cylinder 21Lock82

a coMpLete ranGe oF Gate autoMatIon  
can be Found on paGe 356.

colour code
black 05eL05b
Silver 05eL05s
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eLectroMaGnetIc strIkes

swInG Gate Locks

swInG Gate Locks
For swInG Gates

LocInox eMIssaLocInox ruptura

code
05Lser

box section 
mm

a
mm

b
mm

c
mm

60 50 25.6 28
60 60 20.6 28
80 80 10.6 28

100 100 n/A n/A

code
05Lsee

 • Strong and user friendly design
 • easy left/right change
 • Suits profiles of 50mm RHS and larger
 • Water resistant and weatherproof
 • pressure resistance of 500kg on latch/bolt
 • voltage 12v & 1.5A

for use with 50, 60, 80 & 100mm box sections.

pressure resistance locking of the self-latching bolt

in a power failure the gate strike releases to open position. for 
security it is recommended that the last person out manually locks at 
night.

in a power failure the gate remains locked requiring a key to release.

keep box Lock box

description height mm width mm thickness mm code

Swing lock Kit – – – 05F002*
Keep box 2100  40 2.0

05F003
lock box 05F004

Kits include: lock, handle, cylinder and barrel protector.
*nickel plated steel.

Insert swInG Lock kIt
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eLectroMaGnetIc strIkes

swInG Gate Locks

swInG Gate Locks

black polymide lockbox and 
handles. Throw 33mm.

for gate profiles of 40mm.

Comes with 54mm cylinder and 
stainless steel handles.

LocInox hybrId 
Lockbox 

LocInox hybrId  
keep box

LocInox hybrId Lock
for swing gates

LocInox hybrId keep

 • Stainless steel
 • Key operated
 • Self-latching bolt
 • Throw 33mm
 • With cover plate
 • for 54, 60 & 80mm cylinder

 • Stainless steel latch plate
 • Aluminium body
 • for profiles 40 - 60mm
 • innovative ‘quick-fix’  

mounting
 • Anchoring plate for hook

 • 2000 x 40 x 60mm  • 2000 x 40 x 60mm

code
05L6060

code
05LshkM

code
05LhLt

code
05Lhkt

LocInox Garden  
Gate Lock

LocInox keep  
To suit polymide locks

description code

To suit 40mm 
RHS sections 05LGs40b

to suit code

40mm RHS 
sections 05LGskeep
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swInG Gate Locks
Forty Lock

Stainless steel. To Suit  40mm profile. Stainless steel. To Suit  40mm profile. polymide. To Suit  40mm profile.

Kit contains: forty lock, stainless steel insert keep, aluminium cover 
shield & aluminium handles.

LocInox Forty Lock

Insert keep surFace Mounted keep surFace Mounted keep

LocInox cover shIeLd
for insert locks

Forty Lock kIt Forty Lock box & keep

excLusIve  
to 

F.h.brundLe

Lock box keep box

code
05L40

code
05L40k1

code
05L40k2

code
05L40k3

Finish code
Stainless Steel 05L40c1
Aluminium 05L40c2
polymide 05L40c3

code
05L40p

description Profile code
lock box 40 x 40 05L40Lb
Keep box 40 x 40 05L40kb
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swInG Gate Locks swInG Gate Locks

240 x 47 x 15mm. To Suit  40mm profile.

MortIce Lock
With nickel plated steel front

Can be used as a hook lock on sliding gates or 
a dead lock for hinged gates.

latch operated by handle. See page 318. latch operated by a handle which is sold 
separately. See page 318.

narrow hook Lock
With euro cylinder

narrow dead Lock Latch
With euro cylinder

narrow dead Lock Latch
With euro cylinder

L mm w mm d mm code
195 20 43 05sn01

L mm w mm d mm code
240 23 37 05sn02

code
0589104000

L mm w mm d mm code
175 25 40 05sn03

lock body: 76 x 73 x 17mm.  
facia plate: 120 x 25mm.  
Receiving plate: 18 x 32mm.  
facia holes at 102mm centres.  

3 throw lock bolt which extends 32mm. 25mm 
cylinder. Reversible latch, and operated by 
lever handles or a knob set (not included).

description code
gate lock with 3 keys 05L5555
As above keyed alike 05L5555ka
Spare Cylinders 05L5556
Spare Cylinders keyed alike 05L5557
Key blanks 05L5558

code
0505Lbs203

weLka Gate Lock MortIce deadLock

For a 
choIce oF 

handLes see 
paGe 318.
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weLd-In Locks

case width mm code

30 05s30*
30 05s30ka**
40 05s40
40 05s40ka**
50 05s50
50 05s50ka**
60 05s60
60 05s60ka**

case width mm code

25 05sd25*
30 05sd30*
40 05sd40
50 05sd50
60 05sd60

*barrel protectors on this page can be used code: 05sbp. **Keyed 
alike. Handle sold separately.

*barrel protectors on this page can be used code: 05sbp.

Aluminium lacquered black with 
washer.

Aluminium lacquered black with 
rosette.

code
05s01ah

code
05s01ok

code
05FLh

code
05FLhpb

code
05s01th

code
05s01bh

thickness mm code
12 05sbp

thickness mm code
5 05sbp05
10 05sbp10

pLaIn handLes
for use with weld-in locks

octaGon knobs
for use with weld-in locks

tradItIonaL handLes
for use with weld-in locks

tradItIonaL handLes
for use with weld-in locks

twIsted handLes
for use with weld-in locks

basket handLes
for use with weld-in locks

*barreL protector
To reduce barrel exposure for  

25 & 30mm cases

*barreL protector

sIMpLy weLd the case onto the Gate and FIt Lock aFter GaLvanIsInG

deadLock Latch and 
doubLe throw

doubLe throw deadLock

pLease note Lock codes: 05s60/60ka &  
code: 05sd60 are to be used wIth  

handLe code: 05Lc005 on paGe 310.
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weLd-In Locks weLd-In Locks

*Keyed alike. euro cylinder which projects 56mm from the back of the lock. 
used for fixing to timber gates or through metal box section gate frames.

*Keyed alike. This quality locking bolt provides an easy to install security 
application to single or double gates.

code
05s02GLb
05s02GLbka*

code
05GLb02
05GLb02ka*

code
05s02GLbp

code
05GLbkt

code
05s02GLbs

code
05s02GLbk

Gate LockInG boLt
Standard euro cylinder

LockInG boLt
With extra long euro cylinder

LockInG boLt accessorIes

standard Lock pLate
includes fixing screws

sLotted Lock pLate
includes fixing screws

weLdabLe keep pLate

Zed Lock

screw FIx keep pLate
Zinc plated

throw mm to suit gate mm code
70 50 05Zed70100

For our ranGe oF swInG Gate Locks see paGe 312.
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handLes
bLack handLe

With spring
bLack handLe

Adjustable
bLack keyhoLe cover

Gate handLe
left hand/right hand opening

Gate handLe

Ø code
mm kg

53 65 0.27 0569402000

code
mm kg

8 105 0.05 0559803022

code
mm kg

65 110 0.28 0532502000 (L/h)
65 110 0.28 0532602000 (r/h)

l/H R/H

code
mm kg

90 170 0.45 0532102000 (L/h)
90 170 0.45 0532202000 (r/h)

code
mm kg

90 130 0.35 0532302000 (L/h)
90 130 0.35 0532402000 (r/h)

l/H

l/H

R/H

R/H

h x w x d mm code
67 x 137 x 164 0588604000

h x w x d mm code
33 x 107 x 128 0588404000

h x w x d mm code
67 x 32 x 3.5 0588504000

h x w x d mm code
126 x 43 x 38 09Fa26

unpainted.

unpainted.

unpainted.

polymer.

Aluminium. plastic. plastic.

unpainted.

for use with paired handle Codes: 0532502000 & 0532602000 
and Codes: 0532102000 & 0532202000.
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handLes handLes
tubuLar handLe

flanged
tubuLar handLe

flanged
tubuLar handLe

Weld fix

puLL handLe puLL handLe 2

h proFILe brush strIp

FLush puLL handLe

size mm code
Ø 20 x 230 x 64 171170
Ø 28 x 345 x 80 171171

size mm code
Ø 20 x 230 x 64 171170b
Ø 28 x 345 x 80 171171b

size mm code
Ø 20 x 180 x 62 171172
Ø 28 x 280 x 78 171173

h x w x d mm code
Ø 15 x 180 x 65 05F007

h x w x d mm code
Ø 15 x 180 x 65 05F008

h x L mm code
25 x 3000 05h525
45 x 3000 05h545

h x w mm code
115 x 52 41511F
200 x 90 41501F

galvanised. Steel lacquered black.

Width	is	measured	from	centre	of	fixing	plate	
to	centre	of	fixing	plate.

Width	is	measured	from	centre	of	fixing	plate	
to	centre	of	fixing	plate.

Self colour.

Zinc plated.

Wrought Iron
Components

Perforated  
Metal

Expanded  
Metal

Welded  
Wire Mesh

Woven  
Wire Mesh

Gate  
Hardware

Sliding  
Door Gear

Gate  
Automation

Handrailing &  
Components

Flooring &  
Stair Treads

Fixings &  
Tools

Crash 
Barrier

Steel
Section

Tube 
Clamps

Gates &  
Railings

Fencings &  
Security

*Within our standard area and elsewhere at cost.

FREE* DELIVERY on orders over £150!

Working at  
Height

Cantilever Gate 
Components
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door puLLs - unpaInted

code
mm mm kg

230 45 45 0.15 0534702000

6 x Ø 4.5mm

13
5m

m

27mm

code
mm mm kg

245 50 45 0.14 0534802000

code
mm mm kg

290 60 45 0.20 0533702000

code
mm mm kg

260 85 45 0.25 0533802000

6 x Ø 4.5mm

13
5m

m

37mm

6 x Ø 4.5mm

14
0m

m

37mm

6 x Ø 4.5mm

14
5m

m

60mm

code
mm mm kg

305 45 45 0.17 0534202000

code
mm mm kg

330 70 80 0.80 0536202000

6 x Ø 4.5mm

14
3m

m

28mm

2 x Ø 6.5mm

25
5m

m

 16mm

code
mm mm kg

350 90 75 0.92 0535102000

4 x Ø 6.5mm

26
3m

m

code
mm mm kg

385 60 80 1.19 0535202000

4 x Ø 6.5mm

31
0m

m

code
mm mm kg

400 68 90 1.68 0539202000

45mm

4 x Ø 6.5mm

22
0m

m

 20mm
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door puLLs - unpaInted door puLLs & pLates - unpaInted

code
mm mm kg

410 80 80 1.75 0531302000

code
mm mm kg

510 68 90 2.24 0539402000

code
mm mm kg

450 68 80 2.40 0539802000

45mm

4 x Ø 6.5mm

31
0m

m

 25mm

Hammered Hammered

4 x Ø 6.5mm

80
m

m
80

m
m

 20mm

20
0m

m

45mm

4 x Ø 6.5mm

 25mm

code
mm mm kg

340 115 105 1.90 0531102000 (L/h)
340 115 105 1.90 0531202000 (r/h)

l/H R/H

10
2m

m

2 x Ø 8.5mm

code
mm mm kg

200 150 3 0.59 0530502000

code
mm mm kg

260 115 3 0.53 051504401

code
mm mm kg

280 160 3 1.00 0530302000 (L/h)
280 160 3 1.00 0530402000 (r/h)

l/H R/H

code
mm mm kg

280 160 3 0.91 0530102000 (L/h)
280 160 3 0.91 0530202000 (r/h)

l/H R/H

34
m

m

Ø 18mm

Ø 11mm

code
mm mm kg

295 110 3 0.69 0530702000

code
mm mm kg

295 95 4 0.67 0543302000

code
mm mm kg

305 135 4 1.07 0543602000

code
mm mm kg

300 150 3 0.67 0543002000 (L/h)
300 150 3 0.67 0543102000 (r/h)

l/H R/H
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door knockers - unpaInted

teLescopIc sLIdInG Gates

standard teLescopIc Gate kIts
for standard cantilever gate

description Max opening m code
2 leaf 4.4 39tk2004
2 leaf 8.0 39tk2008
2 leaf 11.4 39tk2114

Standard telescopic gate kits allow for a much 
smaller space adjacent to the opening of the gate.

gate rollers and tracks not included. See page 325 
for all required accessories.

ring Ø code
mm kg

80 0.60 0590404000

ring Ø code
mm kg

110 0.34 0501408000

ring Ø code
mm kg

100 0.30 0545602000

code
mm kg

23 0.36 0501008000

ring Ø code
mm mm kg

245 230 125 1.03 0501908000

ring Ø code
mm mm mm kg

280 115 80 115 2.05 0501208000

code
mm mm kg

272 90 60 1.32 0501108000

H 108 x W 100mm. Cast iron. H 125 x W 85mm. 4mm plate 
thickness. 4 x Ø 4.2mm fixing 
holes. 

H 145 x W 110mm. H 140 x W 90mm.

m 5mm

3 x Ø 8.5mm  5mm 4 x Ø 8.5mm

2 x Ø 8.5mm

16mm round Grooved track
Concrete-in

upper GuIde roLLer round Grooved wheeL
for 16mm track

Length  
m code

3 05Gd616Z3

galvanised. nylon.

Ø  
mm

Length  
mm

thread  
mm code

40 60 41 x m16 05Gd118

capacity  
kgs

to suit  
track mm

Ø  
mm code

200 16 60 0515060
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door knockers - unpaInted sLIdInG Gate Locks

teLescopIc sLIdInG Gates

code
05sGL350

code
05sGL35540

code
0588704000

code
0588804000

code
0592704000

code
0592804000

sLIdInG Gate Lock open strIke

a to suit 
section mm code

10 50mm 0589004000
20 40mm 0588904000

doubLe hook Lock

cover box

hook Lockhook Lock

171 x 78 x 40mm. for use with 
code: 0588704000.

for use with codes: 0589004000 
& 0588904000. galvanised. 

for use with code: 05sGL350.

galvanised. galvanised. galvanised.

A

hook Lock

For our ranGe oF sLIdInG Gate coMponents see paGe 325.
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sLIdInG Gate Locks

to suit sections mm code
100 and above 05LsbZ

to suit sections mm code
40 05LsbZ40
50 05LsbZ50

LocInox sLIdInG Gate Lock
lock type ‘lSbZ’ for sliding gates

LocInox sLIdInG Gate Lock keep

Also available for 60, 80 & 100mm profiles.

Kits include: lock, handle, cylinder and barrel protector.
*nickel plated steel.

Insert sLIde Lock kIt keep box Lock box

description height mm width mm thickness mm code

Sliding lock Kit – – – 05F005*
Keep box 2100  40 2.0

05F003
lock box 05F004
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sLIdInG Gate coMponents

10/11  Rev. 02

10/11  Rev. 02

a 
mm

b 
mm

c 
mm

h 
mm code

50-87 60-80 350 65 3904214
50-87 60-80 350 82 3904218

b 
mm

c 
mm

d 
mm

h 
mm code

40-50 220 138 35 3904221

b 
mm

c 
mm

d 
mm

h 
mm code

40-50 60 145 33 3904220

a 
mm

L 
mm

h 
mm

e 
mm code

70 220 85 80 - 120 05Gd002

adjustabLe upper GuIde bracket upper GuIde bracket
With 4 guide rollers

upper GuIde bracket
With 2 guide rollers

adjustabLe upper GuIde bracket
With 2 guide rollers

adjustabLe Gate hoLderMonoraIL Gate supportMonoraIL roLLer track

height 
mm

width 
mm

roller 
mm code

167 55 - 85 57 x 39 05G004

L x w x h 
mm

Internal 
mm

thickness 
mm code

3000 x 50 x 50 42 4 05G005

Min/Max mm roller width mm code
53 - 76 50 05G002
86 - 114 50 05G003

Gate support

w x h 
mm

roller 
mm code

115 x 80 50 x 70 05G001

Zinc plated.

monorail roller track.

Zinc plated.

monorail gate support.

Zinc plated.

Zinc plated.
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sLIdInG Gate coMponents

adjustabLe GuIde pLate

reGuLatInG stapLe wIth nyLon roLLers

height 
mm

width
 mm

depth
 mm code

65 165 70 0587704000

height 
mm

width
 mm

depth
 mm code

90 235 124 39nr1030

galvanised steel with 2 nylon roller guides.

galvanised steel with 2 nylon roller guides and end stop.

nyLon roLLer wIth rubber rInG

GuIde support wIth 2 roLLers

Ø 
mm

Length 
mm

thread 
mm code

40 44 37 x m16 05Gd114

Ø 
mm

Length 
mm

thread 
mm code

40 60 41 x m16 05Gd118

Ø 
mm

Length 
mm

base plate 
mm code

52 48 60 x 35 05Gd166s

Ø 
mm

a 
mm

b 
mm

thread 
mm code

30 40 70 m10 0587904000
42 40 74 m14 0588104000
40 59 91 m14 0588004000

Ø 
mm

a 
mm

b 
mm code

42 59 104 05Gd013

Ø 
mm

a 
mm

b 
mm

thread 
mm code

30 40 74 m14 05Gd010
40 40 74 m14 05Gd011
40 59 104 m14 05Gd012

Ø 
mm

Length 
mm

thread 
mm code

34 30 m10 05Gd412

A

A

A

b

b

b

4mm rubber rings.

brass roller.

Ø 
mm

roller height 
mm

bar 
mm code

40 44 40 x 5 05Gd567
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sLIdInG Gate coMponents

d
mm

F
mm

H
mm

L
mm code

40 16 250 42 05Gd1184

a
mm

b
mm

d
mm

d
mm

h
mm

L
mm

M
mm code

299 40 9 40 250 51 200 05Gd1185

a
mm

b
mm 

c 
mm

d
mm

F
mm

h
mm

L
mm

M
mm

n
mm code

39 33.5 57 30 m14 40 34 25.0 82.0 05Gd117c
50 43.5 78 40 m16 60 41 30.5 108.5 05Gd118c
71 65.5 95 60 m20 60 65 45.0 140.0 05Gd119c

LonG nyLon roLLer

Ground FIxInG raIL kIt
Concrete-in

LonG nyLon roLLer wIth support 

covered roLLer

galvanised. galvanised. To suit code: 05dG003.

Length 
m code

3 05Gd003

Ø 
mm code

12.5 05Gd004

code

05Gd005

kIt For track connectIon pIn20mm round track

galvanised. Kit includes 4 x clips and 2 x 
side tracks. for track use code: 05Gd003 with 
connector pin code: 05Gd004. Steel rods 
code: 300283 for securing clips together.

1 32 4

Clip Side Track
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sLIdInG Gate coMponents

16mm round Grooved tracks 20mm round Grooved tracks v Grooved tracks

Length 
m code

3 05Gd616Z3

Length 
m code

3 05Gd620Z3
6 05Gd620Z6

Length 
m code

3 0587404000

galvanised.
galvanised. 

galvanised. galvanised.  To suit all 'v' grooved wheels. galvanised.

for use with Code: 05Gd292.

Length 
m code

3 05Gd292

Length 
m code

3 05Gd287

Ø 
mm code

17 05Gd292p

Length 
m code

3 0587504000

Length 
m code

3 0587604000

Length 
m code

3 05Gd3693

concrete-In
budget

concrete-In
budget

concrete-In
budget

concrete-In concrete-In connectIon pIn

boLt-down boLt-down boLt-down

galvanised. galvanised.galvanised.

For toothed rack see paGe 331.
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wheeLs For sLIdInG Gates

capacity  
kgs

to suit  
track mm

Ø  
mm code

200 16 60 0515060
200 16 80 0515062
300 16 100 0515063
300 16 120 0515064

capacity  
kgs

Ø  
mm code

600 100 0515079
600 120 0515080

capacity  
kgs

to suit  
track mm

Ø  
mm code

300 16 120 0515092
300 16 140 0515093
600 20 120 0515094
600 20 140 0515095

capacity  
kgs

to suit  
track mm

Ø  
mm code

350 16 100 0515w006
400 20 120 0515084

capacity  
kgs

Ø  
mm code

300 120 0515096

capacity  
kgs

Ø  
mm code

350 100 0515w005
400 120 0515088

capacity  
kgs

to suit  
track mm

Ø  
mm code

600 20 100 0515067
600 20 120 0515068
600 20 140 0515069
600 20 160 0515070

capacity  
kgs

Ø  
mm code

200 60 0515072
200 80 0515074
300 100 0515075
300 120 0515076

round Groove
for 16mm track

wheeL wIth boLts

wheeL MeasureMents

‘v’ Groove
Double bearing

round Groove
With support

round Groove
With plates to weld

‘v’ Groove
With support

‘v’ Groove
With plates to weld

round Groove
for 20mm track

wheeL wIth pLates

‘v’ Groove

wheeL wIth support

External 
20 + 28mm

Internal 
16 + 20mm
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wheeLs For sLIdInG Gates

 10/11  Rev. 02 

 © 2009 - Fratelli Comunello Spa - All right reserved 
 Via Cassola, 64 - 36027 Rosà (VI) - Italy

UNI/EN ISO9001 - UNI/EN ISO14001

Tutte le  i disegni tecnici e le relative  devono intendersi quale proprietà intellettuale, difesa dalle norme sul diritto d’autore, della ditta Fratelli Comunello Spa. Tutti gli utilizzi non espressamente autorizzati saranno perseguiti giudizialmente. Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare tutte le variazioni e
le migliorie necessarie senza alcun preavviso. 

EN
USE: Wheel for sliding gates.
TYPE: Combined wheels with half-round groove and greaser. 

MATERIAL: Electrogalvanised  steel.
RECYCLING: Disposal as ferrous material in accordance with the current 
laws in the country of installation.
PARTS SUBJECT TO WEAR: Bearing, wheel groove.
IMPORTANT: The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the char-
acteristics of the product as required without notice. The manufacturer 

the declared performance values are valid only if the installation proce-

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
WEIGHT OF PART LOAD-BEARING CAPACITY    

339-120 10,04 Kg 1200 Kgf
339-160 15,10 Kg 1920 Kgf
339-250 43,00 Kg 3000 Kgf

MAINTENANCE FREQUENCY

PRIVATE HOME BUSINESS WAREHOUSE CONDOMINIUM 
<20 UNITS

CONDOMINIUM 
> 20 UNITS

1 YEAR * 1 YEAR * 1 YEAR * 6 MONTHS * 6 MONTHS *
Check wheel wear.

*The scheme refers to a normal workplace    
(not marine or particularly aggressive environments).

ESP
USO: Rueda para cancelas corredizas.
TIPO: Ruedas combinadas con ranura semiredonda con engrasador.

MATERIALE: Acero galvanizado por electrolisis.
RECICLAJE: Eliminar como material de hierro según las leyes en vigor en 
el país donde se instala.
PARTES SUJETAS A DESGASTE: Cojinete, ranura de la rueda.

-
vio aviso las características del producto según sus propias exigencias. 

producto y las prestaciones declaradas son válidas sólo si se siguen las 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
PESO PIEZA CARGA ÚTIL

339-120 10,04 Kg 1200 Kgf
339-160 15,10 Kg 1920 Kgf
339-250 43,00 Kg 3000 Kgf

CADENCIA MANTENIMIENTOS

CASA PARTICULAR EMPRESA ALMACÉN
INMUEBLE EN 
CONDOMINIO

<20 UNIDADES

INMUEBLE EN 
CONDOMINIO

> 20 UNIDADES
1 AÑO* 1 AÑO* 1 AÑO* 6 MESES* 6 MESES*

*El presente esquema es relativo a un ambiente normal de trabajo 
(no ambiente marino o especialmente agresivo).

FRA
UTILISATION: Roues pour portails coulissants.
TYPE: Roues combinées avec gorge demi-ronde  avec graisseur.

MATIERE: Acier zingué électrolytiquement.
RECYCLAGE: Eliminer comme matériel ferreux selon les lois en vigueur 
dans le pays d’installation.  
PARTIES SUJETTES A USURE: Roulement, gorge de la roue. 

préavis les caractéristiques du produit selon ses propres exigences. Le 
-

duit et les performances déclarées ne sont valables que si l’on respecte 

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
POIDS PIECE PORTEE

339-120 10,04 Kg 1200 Kgf
339-160 15,10 Kg 1920 Kgf
339-250 43,00 Kg 3000 Kgf

FREQUENCE ENTRETIENS
MAISON 

PARTICULIER ENTREPRISE DEPOT IMMEUBLE 
<20 UNITES

IMMEUBLE 
> 20 UNITES

1 AN* 1 AN* 1 AN* 6 MOIS* 6 MOIS*

* Le schéma se rapporte à un milieu de travail normal  
(pas un milieu marin  ni particulièrement agressif).

DE
GEBRAUCH: Rollen für Schiebetore.
TYP: Kombirollen mit halbrunder Nut und Schmiernippel.
ANBRINGUNG: Am unteren Träger befestigen.
WERKSTOFF: Elektrolytisch verzinkter Stahl.
RECYLING: Entsorgung als Eisenschrott nach Vorgabe der am Installa-
tionsort geltenden Gesetzgebung.
VERSCHLEISSTEILE: Lager, Rollennut.
WICHTIGE HINWEISE: Der Hersteller behält sich das Recht vor, die Pro-
dukteigenschaften nach seinem Dafürhalten ohne Vorankündigung 
zu ändern. Der Hersteller haftet nicht für die am Produkt durchge-
führten Änderungen. Die angegebenen Leistungen haben nur dann 

-
geführt worden ist.

WARTUNGSPLAN
STÜCKGEWICHT TRAGFÄHIGKEIT

339-120 10,04 kg 1200 kgf
339-160 15,10 kg 1920 kgf
339-250 43,00 Kg 3000 Kgf

WARTUNGSPLAN

WOHNHAUS FIRMA LAGER WOHNHAUS
<20 WOHNUNGEN

WOHNHAUS
> 20 WOHNUNGEN

1 JAHR* 1 JAHR* 1 JAHR* 6 MONATE* 6 MONATE*
Den Verschleiß der Rolle prüfen.

Die Befestigung am Träger prüfen. Schmieren (empfohlenes Schmierfett: Agip Grease PV2 oder 
gleichwertiges).

* Die Angaben beziehen sich auf einen Standort mit normaler Belastung
(nicht in der Nähe von Salzwasser oder mit besonders aggressiven Bedingungen).

RUS
ПРИМЕНЕНИЕ: Ролик для откатных ворот.
ТИП: Комбинированные ролики с полукруглой канавкой и со 
смазчиком.
ФИКСИРОВАНИЕ: Фиксирование на нижней балке.
МАТЕРИАЛ: Оцинкованная электролитическим способом сталь.
ПЕРЕРАБОТКА: Переработать как железный материал на основе 
действующего законодательства страны монтажа ворот.
ДЕТАЛИ, СКЛОННЫЕ К ИЗНОСУ: Подшипник, канавка ролика
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ: Производитель, при возникновении необхо-
димости, оставляет за собой право измененять характеристики 
изделия без предварительного уведомления. Производитель не 
несет ответственность за внесение полных или частичных из-
менений в конструкцию изделия, действительными считаются 
только те действия, которые были выполнены квалифицирован-
ным персоналом и в соответствии с установленными правилами 
монтажа.

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
ВЕС 1 ЕДИНИЦЫ НАГРУЗКА

339-120 10,04 Kg 1200 Kgf
339-160 15,10 Kg 1920 Kgf
339-250 43,00 Kg 3000 Kgf

ПЕРИОДИЧНОСТЬ ТЕХОБСЛУЖИВАНИЯ
ЧАСТНЫЙ 

ДОМ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ СКЛАД ЖИЛОЙ ДОМ
20 КВАРТИР

ЖИЛОЙ ДОМ
20 КВАРТИР

1 ГОД* 1 ГОД* 1 ГОД* 6 МЕСЯЦЕВ* 6 МЕСЯЦЕВ*
Контролировать износ роликов.

Контролировать фиксирование на балке. Смазывать (рекомендуемая смазка Agip Grease PV2 или 
эквивалентные)

*Параметры данной таблицы предусмотрены для нормального рабочего помещения 
(не для объектов вблизи моря или с другими агрессивными факторами).
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Art. 339

ITA
IMPIEGO: Ruote per cancelli scorrevoli.
TIPO: Ruote combinate con gola semitonda con ingrassatore.

MATERIALE: Acciaio zincato elettroliticamente.
RICICLO: Smaltire come materiale ferroso secondo le leggi vigenti nel 
paese di installazione.
PARTI SOGGETTE AD USURA: Cuscinetto, gola della ruota.

caratteristiche del prodotto secondo le proprie esigenze. Il costruttore 

dichiarate sono valide solo se si seguono le modalità di installazione 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
PESO PEZZO PORTATA

339-120 10,04 Kg 1200 Kgf
339-160 15,10 Kg 1920 Kgf
339-250 43,00 Kg 3000 Kgf

CADENZA MANUTENZIONI

CASA PRIVATA AZIENDA MAGAZZINO CONDOMINIO 
<20 UNITA’

CONDOMINIO 
> 20 UNITA’

1 ANNO* 1 ANNO* 1 ANNO* 6 MESI* 6 MESI*

*Lo schema riportato è relativo ad un ambiente di lavoro normale 
(non ambiente marino o particolarmente aggressivo).

B

R

Art. Code A B C D E F G I N R Kg Kg

339-120 11515641  001 62 9,5 4 90 Ø117 95 200 190 171 170 10,5 M18 x 80 1200 2 20,00
339-160 11515642  001 62 9,5 4 90 Ø157 95 200 190 171 190 11,5 M18 x 80 1920 2 30,20
339-250 19907301  001 110 9,5 4 140 Ø247 135 250 300 200 281 11,5 M24 x 120 3000 1 43,00

A C E

F

G

I

Max. capacity  
kgs

a c h d Ø
code

mm mm mm mm mm
300 25 37 95 20 80 0515w001
400 25 37 105 20 100 0515w002

Max. capacity  
kgs

a c h d Ø
code

mm mm mm mm mm
300 22 37 95 16 80 0515w011
350 22 37 105 16 100 0515w012

Max. capacity  
kgs

a c h Ø
code

mm mm mm mm
300 20 37 95 80 0515w003
350 20 37 105 100 0515w004

capacity  
kgs

b d n r
code

mm mm mm mm
1200 10.0 117 170 10.5 0515w007

capacity  
kgs

a b c d n r e F G I
code

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
1200 62 9.5 90 117 170 10.5 95 200 190 171 0515w009
1920 62 9.5 90 157 190 11.5 95 200 190 171 0515w010

capacity  
kgs

d d1 c e h I L G
code

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
900 120 102 151 143 30 68 260 21 0515742120

round Groove
To suit 20mm track

round Groove
To suit 16mm track

'v' Groove

'v' Groove

round Groove
To suit 20mm track

'u' Groove
To suit 20mm flat bar

AA

A

CC

C
e

D1
D

200mm
70mm
43mm

m10

l i

g
H

C
92º

HH

H

DD

ØØ

Ø
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toothed rack

t

height mm Length mm t mm code
galvanised and drilled track 30 1000 8 21cGZr
galvanised and drilled track* 30 1000 12 21cGZrh
galvanised and drilled track with weld fix connections 30 1000 8 21cGZu
galvanised and drilled track with thread fix connections 30 1000 8 21cGZs

fibreglass with steel body.galvanised.
galvanised.

L mmh mmt mm code
1000 22 22 21cGZ
2000 22 22 21cGZ2

L mmh mmt mm code
1000 30 30 21cGZ6

L mmh mmt mm code
1000 20 20 21cGZp

code
21cGZb

code
21cGZt

code
21cGZw

Mod.4 Gate rack

weLd FIx
Welding connection with screw

Mod.4 Gate rack
To be welded to gates up to 1800kg

Mod.6 Gate rack
To be welded to gates up to 2200kg

Mod.4 Gate rack
To bolt to gates up to 1200kg

thread FIx
Threaded connection with screw

support bracket
Threaded connection with screw

*Great vaLue. suppLIed as a kIt contaInInG 4 racks & 12 screws.
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MInI 250 serIes

48

68

23

3.5

68

Thickness 4mm.

For openInGs up to 3.5m Max. 350kg

5 wheeL support roLLer 8 wheeL support roLLer

code
67cGs2505M

code
67cGs2508M

GuIde roLLer

code
67cGs347M

end stop

code
67cGs346M

threaded tIe rod pLate

thread Ø mm code
m16 67cG348M16

code
67cG05p

track

technIcaL data

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 67cGs245M3
mild Steel 6.0 67cGs245M6
galvanised 3.0 67cGs245M3G
galvanised 6.0 67cGs245M6G

Mini 250 - 8 wheel seriesMini 250 - 5 wheel series

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
2.0m

(L) 
2.5m

(L) 
3.0m

(L) 
3.5m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
200 1.10 0.50 1.20 0.60 1.30 0.70 1.50 0.90
250 1.30 0.70 1.40 0.80 1.50 0.90 1.80 1.20
300 1.50 0.90 1.60 1.00 1.80 1.20 2.10 1.50
350 1.70 1.10 1.90 1.30 2.10 1.50 2.50 1.90

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
2.0m

(L) 
2.5m

(L) 
3.0m

(L) 
3.5m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
75 0.90 0.30 1.00 0.40 1.10 0.50 1.20 0.60

100 1.00 0.40 1.10 0.50 1.20 0.60 1.40 0.80
125 1.20 0.60 1.30 0.70 1.40 0.80 1.60 1.00
150 1.30 0.70 1.50 0.90 1.70 1.10 1.90 1.30

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

250 mini
250 piccolo

250 mini
250 piccolo

250 grande

250 grande

= 0.6

= 0.6
fA

i

= 0.7

= 0.8

foundation
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pIccoLo 250 serIes

100

33

5

66.5

89

For openInGs up to 4.5m Max. 600kg

track

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 67cGs245p3
mild Steel 6.0 67cGs245p6
galvanised 3.0 67cGs245p3G
galvanised 6.0 67cGs245p6G

5 wheeL support roLLer 8 wheeL support roLLer

code
67cGs2505p

code
67cGs2508p

GuIde roLLer

code
67cGs347p

end stop

code
67cGs346p

threaded tIe rod

thread Ø mm code
m16 67cG348M16

Thickness 4mm.

pLate

code
67cG05p

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
2.5m

(L) 
3.0m

(L) 
3.5m

(L) 
4.0m

(L) 
4.5m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
400 1.40 0.70 1.50 0.90 1.70 1.00 1.80 1.10 1.90 1.20
450 1.60 0.90 1.70 1.00 1.80 1.10 2.00 1.30 2.10 1.40
500 1.70 1.00 1.80 1.20 2.00 1.30 2.20 1.50 2.30 1.60
550 1.80 1.10 2.00 1.30 2.20 1.50 2.40 1.70 2.60 1.90
600 2.00 1.30 2.20 1.50 2.40 1.70 2.60 1.90 2.90 2.20

piccolo 250 - 8 wheel seriespiccolo 250 - 5 wheel series

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
2.5m

(L) 
3.0m

(L) 
3.5m

(L) 
4.0m

(L) 
4.5m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
150 1.20 0.50 1.30 0.60 1.40 0.70 1.60 0.90 1.70 1.00
175 1.30 0.60 1.40 0.70 1.60 0.90 1.70 1.00 1.90 1.20
200 1.40 0.70 1.60 0.90 1.70 1.00 1.90 1.20 2.10 1.40
225 1.50 0.90 1.70 1.00 1.90 1.20 2.10 1.40 2.30 1.60
250 1.70 1.00 1.90 1.20 2.10 1.40 2.30 1.60 2.50 1.80

technIcaL data

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

250 mini
250 piccolo

250 mini
250 piccolo

250 grande

250 grande

= 0.6

= 0.6
fA

i

= 0.7

= 0.8

foundation
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(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

0.5

0.4
fA

i

foundation

extra LIGht - 5 wheeL serIes
For openInGs up to 4m Max. 300kg

support roLLer

code
3900810

GuIde roLLer

code
3900820

end stop

code
3900830

FIxInG boLts
4 pieces

code
3900840

Length m Finish code
6.0 mild Steel 3900p44
6.0 galvanised 3900p44Z6

track 

technIcaL data

3

50

50

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L)
2.0m

(L) 
2.5m

(L) 
3.0m

(L) 
3.5m

(L) 
4.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
200 1.245 0.745 1.400 0.900 1.580 1.080 1.750 1.250 1.900 1.400
250 1.600 1.100 1.850 1.350 2.100 1.600 2.350 1.850 2.600 2.100
300 2.150 1.650 2.550 2.050 2.900 2.400 3.300 2.800 3.650 3.150
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LIGht - 5 wheeL serIes

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

0.5

0.5
fA

i

foundation

extra LIGht - 5 wheeL serIes
For openInGs up to 7m Max. 500kg

support roLLer GuIde roLLer

technIcaL data

code
3901910

code
3901920

end stop

code
3901930

FIxInG boLts
4 pieces

code
3901940

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 3901p533
mild Steel 6.0 3901p53
galvanised 3.0 3901p53Z3
galvanised 6.0 3901p53Z6

track

70

3.5
60

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
3m

(L) 
4m

(L) 
5m

(L) 
6m

(L) 
7m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
300 1.600 1.000 1.900 1.300 2.200 1.600 2.500 1.900 2.800 2.200
350 1.900 1.300 2.300 1.700 2.700 2.100 3.100 2.500 3.450 2.850
400 2.300 1.700 2.800 2.200 3.300 2.700 3.800 3.200 4.300 3.700
450 2.800 2.200 3.400 2.800 4.050 3.450 4.700 4.100 5.350 4.750
500 3.45 2.850 4.250 3.650 5.100 4.500 5.950 5.350 6.750 6.150
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Grande 250 serIes

140

38

6

98

140

For openInGs up to 7m Max. 650kg

5 wheeL support roLLer 8 wheeL support roLLer

code
67cGs2505G

code
67cGs2508G

code
67cGs347G

end stop

code
67cGs346G

threaded tIe rod

track

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 67cGs245G3
mild Steel 6.0 67cGs245G6
galvanised 3.0 67cGs245G3G
galvanised 6.0 67cGs245G6G

thread Ø mm code
m20 67cG348M20

Thickness 4mm.

pLate

code
67cG05G

GuIde roLLer

technIcaL data

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

250 mini
250 piccolo

250 mini
250 piccolo

250 grande

250 grande

= 0.6

= 0.6
fA

i

= 0.7

= 0.8

foundation

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
5.0m

(L) 
5.5m

(L) 
6.0m

(L) 
6.5m

(L) 
7.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
500 1.90 1.00 2.00 1.10 2.10 1.20 2.30 1.40 2.40 1.50
550 2.00 1.10 2.10 1.20 2.30 1.40 2.40 1.50 2.50 1.60
600 2.10 1.20 2.30 1.40 2.40 1.50 2.60 1.70 2.70 1.80
650 2.30 1.40 2.40 1.50 2.60 1.70 2.70 1.80 2.90 2.00

Grande 250 - 8 wheel seriesGrande 250 - 5 wheel series

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
5.0m

(L) 
5.5m

(L) 
6.0m

(L) 
6.5m

(L) 
7.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
300 2.20 1.30 2.40 1.50 2.60 1.70 2.70 1.80 2.90 2.00
350 2.50 1.60 2.70 1.80 2.90 2.00 3.10 2.20 3.30 2.40
400 2.70 1.80 3.00 2.10 3.20 2.30 2.60 2.60 3.70 2.80
450 3.10 2.20 3.30 2.40 3.60 2.70 3.90 3.00 4.20 3.30
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MInI 350 serIes
For openInGs up to 7m Max. 500kg

5 wheeL support roLLer 8 wheeL support roLLer

code
67cGs3505M

code
67cGs3508M

GuIde roLLer

code
67cGs347M

end stop

code
67cGs346M

threaded tIe rod

track

technIcaL data

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 67cGs345M3
mild Steel 6.0 67cGs345M6
galvanised 3.0 67cGs345M3G
galvanised 6.0 67cGs345M6G

thread Ø mm code
m16 67cG348M16

Thickness 4mm.

pLate

code
67cG05p

Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
3.0m

(L) 
4.0m

(L) 
5.0m

(L) 
6.0m

(L) 
7.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
100 1.10 0.20 1.20 0.30 1.20 0.30 1.30 0.40 1.40 0.50
150 1.20 0.30 1.30 0.40 1.40 0.50 1.50 0.60 1.60 0.70
200 1.30 0.40 1.40 0.50 1.60 0.70 1.70 0.80 1.90 1.00
250 1.40 0.50 1.60 0.70 1.80 0.90 1.90 1.00 2.10 1.20
300 1.50 0.60 1.70 0.90 2.00 1.10 2.20 1.30 2.40 1.50
350 1.70 0.80 1.90 1.00 2.20 1.30 2.50 1.60 2.80 1.90
400 1.90 1.00 2.20 1.30 2.50 1.60 2.80 1.90 3.10 2.20
450 2.00 1.10 2.40 1.50 2.80 1.90 3.20 2.30 3.60 2.70
500 2.30 1.40 2.70 1.80 3.10 2.20 3.60 2.70 4.10 3.20

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
3.0m

(L) 
3.5m

(L) 
4.0m

(L) 
4.5m

(L) 
5.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
100 1.30 0.40 1.50 0.50 1.50 0.60 1.60 0.70 1.70 0.80
125 1.50 0.60 1.60 0.70 1.70 0.80 1.80 0.90 1.90 1.00
150 1.60 0.70 1.70 0.80 1.80 0.90 2.00 1.10 2.10 1.20
175 1.80 0.90 1.90 1.00 2.00 1.20 2.20 1.30 2.40 1.50
200 1.90 1.00 2.10 1.20 2.30 1.40 2.50 1.60 2.70 1.80
225 2.10 1.20 2.30 1.40 2.50 1.70 2.80 1.90 3.00 2.10
250 2.40 1.50 2.60 1.70 2.90 2.00 3.10 2.20 3.40 2.50

Mini 350 - 8 wheel seriesMini 350 - 5 wheel series

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

250 mini
250 piccolo
250 grande

= 0.6
fA

i

= 0.8

foundation
350 grande

= 0.9
= 1.1

350 piccolo
350 mini = 0.6

68

23

3.5

48

68
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pIccoLo 350 serIes MedIuM - 5 wheeL serIes
For openInGs up to 8m Max. 800kg

5 wheeL support roLLer 8 wheeL support roLLer

code
67cGs3505p

code
67cGs3508p

code
67cGs347p

code
67cGs346p

end stop

track

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 67cGs345p3
mild Steel 6.0 67cGs345p6
galvanised 3.0 67cGs345p3G
galvanised 6.0 67cGs345p6G

GuIde roLLer

threaded tIe rod

thread Ø mm code
m16 67cG348M16

Thickness 4mm.

pLate

code
67cG05p

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
4.0m

(L) 
5.0m

(L) 
6.0m

(L) 
7.0m

(L) 
8.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
400 1.40 0.70 1.60 0.90 1.70 1.00 1.90 1.20 2.10 1.40
450 1.50 0.80 1.70 1.00 1.90 1.20 2.10 1.40 2.30 1.60
500 1.60 0.90 1.80 1.10 2.10 1.40 2.30 1.60 2.60 1.90
550 1.70 1.00 2.00 1.30 2.20 1.50 2.50 1.80 2.80 2.10
600 1.80 1.10 2.10 1.40 2.40 1.70 2.70 2.00 3.00 2.40
650 2.00 1.30 2.30 1.60 2.60 1.90 3.00 2.30 3.30 2.60
700 2.10 1.40 2.50 1.80 2.80 2.10 3.20 2.50 3.60 2.90
750 2.30 1.60 2.70 2.00 3.10 2.40 3.50 2.80 3.90 3.30
800 2.40 1.80 2.90 2.20 3.30 2.60 3.80 3.10 4.30 3.60

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
4.0m

(L) 
5.0m

(L) 
6.0m

(L) 
7.0m

(L) 
8.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
250 1.70 1.00 2.00 1.30 2.30 1.60 2.70 2.00 3.10 2.40
275 1.80 1.10 2.20 1.50 2.50 1.80 2.90 2.20 3.30 2.60
300 2.00 1.30 2.30 1.60 2.70 2.00 3.20 2.50 3.60 3.00
325 2.10 1.40 2.50 1.80 3.00 2.30 3.50 2.80 4.00 3.30
350 2.30 1.60 2.70 2.00 3.20 2.50 3.80 3.10 4.40 3.70
375 2.50 1.80 3.00 2.30 3.50 2.80 4.10 3.40 4.80 4.10
400 2.70 2.00 3.20 2.50 3.80 3.10 4.50 3.80 5.20 4.60

piccolo 350 - 8 wheel series piccolo 350 - 5 wheel series

technIcaL data

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

250 mini
250 piccolo
250 grande

= 0.6
fA

i

= 0.8

foundation
350 grande

= 0.9
= 1.1

350 piccolo
350 mini = 0.6

100

33

5

66.5

89
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pIccoLo 350 serIes MedIuM - 5 wheeL serIes
For openInGs up to 10m Max. 850kg

support roLLer

code
39021010

GuIde roLLer

code
39021020

end stop

code
39021030

FIxInG boLts
4 pieces

code
39021040

track

technIcaL data

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 3902p753
mild Steel 6.0 3902p75
galvanised 3.0 3902p75Z3
galvanised 6.0 3902p75Z6

92

84
4

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
4m

(L) 
5m

(L) 
6m

(L) 
7m

(L) 
8m

(L) 
9m

(L) 
10m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
600 2.500 1.800 2.900 2.200 3.300 2.600 3.700 3.000 4.100 3.400 4.500 3.800 4.900 4.200
650 2.800 2.100 3.250 2.550 3.750 3.050 4.200 3.500 4.650 3.950 5.100 4.400 5.600 4.900
700 3.150 2.450 3.650 2.950 4.200 3.500 4.750 4.050 5.300 4.600 5.850 5.150 6.350 5.650
750 3.550 2.850 4.150 3.450 4.800 4.100 5.400 4.700 6.050 5.350 6.650 5.950 7.300 6.600
800 4.000 3.300 4.700 4.000 5.450 4.750 6.150 5.450 6.900 6.200 7.650 6.950 8.350 7.650
850 4.550 3.850 5.400 4.700 6.250 5.550 7.100 6.400 7.950 7.250 8.800 8.100 9.650 8.950

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

0.6

0.6
fA

i

foundation
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heavy - 5 wheeL serIes

97

110
5

For openInGs up to 14m Max. 1200kg

support roLLer

code
39032010

GuIde roLLer

code
39032020

end stop

code
39032030

FIxInG boLts
4 pieces

code
39021040

track

technIcaL data

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 3903p100LM3
mild Steel 6.0 3903p100LM
galvanised 3.0 3903p100LMZ3
galvanised 6.0 3903p100LMZ

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
7m

(L) 
8m

(L) 
9m

(L) 
10m

(L) 
11m

(L) 
12m

(L) 
13m

(L) 
14m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
800 3.450 2.550 3.750 2.850 4.100 3.200 4.450 3.550 4.750 3.850 5.100 4.200 5.450 4.550 5.750 4.850
900 4.000 3.100 4.400 3.500 4.800 3.900 5.250 4.350 5.650 4.750 6.050 5.150 6.450 5.550 6.850 5.950

1000 4.700 3.800 5.200 4.300 5.700 4.800 6.200 5.300 6.700 5.800 7.200 6.300 7.700 6.800 8.200 7.300
1100 5.550 4.650 6.150 5.250 6.750 5.850 7.350 6.450 8.000 7.100 8.600 7.700 9.200 8.300 9.800 8.900
1200 6.600 5.700 7.350 6.450 8.100 7.200 8.850 7.950 9.600 8.700 10.350 9.450 11.100 10.200 11.850 10.950

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

0.6

0.8
fA

i

foundation
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Grande 350 serIes

140

38

6

98

140

For openInGs up to 16m Max. 1200kg

5 wheeL support roLLer 8 wheeL support roLLer

code
67cGs3505G

code
67cGs3508G

code
67cGs347G

code
67cGs346G

end stop

track

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 67cGs345G3
mild Steel 6.0 67cGs345G6
galvanised 3.0 67cGs345G3G
galvanised 6.0 67cGs345G6G

GuIde roLLer

threaded tIe rod

thread Ø mm code
m20 67cG348M20

Thickness 4mm.

pLate

code
67cG05G

technIcaL data

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

250 mini
250 piccolo
250 grande

= 0.6
fA

i

= 0.8

foundation
350 grande

= 0.9
= 1.1

350 piccolo
350 mini = 0.6

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
8.0m

(L) 
10.0m

(L) 
12.0m

(L) 
14.0m

(L) 
16.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
800 2.40 1.50 2.80 1.90 3.30 2.40 3.80 2.90 4.40 3.50
850 2.50 1.60 2.90 2.00 3.40 2.50 4.00 3.10 4.60 3.70
900 2.60 1.70 3.10 2.20 3.60 2.70 4.20 3.30 4.90 4.00
950 2.70 1.80 3.20 2.30 3.80 2.90 4.40 3.50 5.10 4.20

1000 2.80 1.90 3.30 2.50 4.00 3.10 4.60 3.70 5.30 4.40
1050 2.90 2.00 3.50 2.60 4.10 3.20 4.80 3.90 5.60 4.70
1100 3.00 2.10 3.70 2.80 4.30 3.40 5.10 4.20 5.90 5.00
1150 3.20 2.30 3.80 2.90 4.50 3.60 5.30 4.40 6.20 5.30
1200 3.30 2.40 4.00 3.10 4.70 3.80 5.60 4.70 6.50 5.60

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
6.0m

(L) 
7.0m

(L) 
8.0m

(L) 
9.0m

(L) 
10.0m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
400 2.20 1.30 2.50 1.60 2.80 1.90 3.10 2.20 3.50 2.60
450 2.40 1.50 2.70 1.80 3.00 2.10 3.40 2.50 3.80 2.90
500 2.60 1.70 2.90 2.00 3.30 2.40 3.70 2.80 4.10 3.20
550 2.80 1.90 3.20 2.30 3.60 2.70 4.00 3.10 4.50 3.60
600 3.00 2.10 3.40 2.50 3.90 3.00 4.40 3.50 4.90 4.00
650 3.20 2.40 3.70 2.80 4.20 3.30 4.80 3.90 5.40 4.50
700 3.50 2.60 4.00 3.10 4.60 3.70 5.20 4.30 5.90 5.00

Grande 350 - 8 wheel seriesGrande 350 - 5 wheel series
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extra heavy - 8 wheeL serIes
For openInGs up to 18m Max. 1950kg

support roLLer

code
39043010

GuIde roLLer

code
39043020

end stop

code
39043030

FIxInG boLts
4 pieces

code
39043040

track

technIcaL data

Finish Length m code
mild Steel 3.0 3904p1403
mild Steel 6.0 3904p140
galvanised 3.0 3904p140Z3
galvanised 6.0 3904p140Z6

152
7

140

(L) Gate 
weight kg

(L) 
10m

(L) 
11m

(L) 
12m

(L) 
13m

(L) 
14m

(L) 
15m

(L) 
16m

(L) 
17m

(L) 
18m

– Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m Fa m I m
1200 4.450 3.250 4.750 3.550 5.550 3.850 5.350 4.150 5.650 4.450 5.950 4.750 6.250 5.050 6.550 5.350 6.850 5.650
1350 5.150 3.950 5.500 4.300 5.850 4.650 6.250 5.050 6.600 5.400 6.950 5.750 7.350 6.150 7.700 6.500 8.050 6.850
1500 5.950 4.750 6.400 5.200 6.850 5.650 7.300 6.100 7.750 6.550 8.150 6.950 8.600 7.400 9.050 7.850 9.500 8.300
1650 7.000 5.800 7.500 6.300 8.000 6.800 8.550 7.350 9.100 7.900 9.600 8.400 10.150 8.950 10.6509.4500 11.200 10.000
1800 8.150 6.950 8.800 7.600 9.450 8.250 10.050 8.850 10.700 9.500 11.350 10.15012.00010.80012.650 11.450 13.30012.100
1950 9.600 8.400 10.400 9.200 11.200 10.000 11.950 10.75012.750 11.550 14.50013.30014.30013.10015.10013.90015.85014.650

(L) = opening width

Weight of gate
distributed uniformly

i

0.8

1.0
fA

i

foundation

GuardIan cantILever Gate kIts

G
a

t
e

  
h

a
r

d
w

a
r

e



343

GuardIan cantILever Gate kIts

 • Compact
 • Quick & easy to install

 • up to 12m opening
 • functional & safe

GuardIan kIts

rhs
for use with code: 39Gck06

rhs
for use with code: 39Gck12

description Max opening m code
Kit 1. for standard cantilever gates 6 39Gck06
Kit 2. for heavy duty cantilever gates 12 39Gck12

size mm code
100 x 50 x 3 3005100503

size mm code
150 x 100 x 5 30051501005

coMponent LIst
surFace  
roLLers

GuIde  
roLLers

back  
roLLers

Front
strIkes

FIxInG  
teMpLates

1

1

5

5

4

4

2

3

6

2 3 64

5

opening + 50% depending on size
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bI-FoLdInG Gate kIts

 • Compact
 • Quick & easy to install

 • max opening single leaf 5m & double leaf 10m
 • motorized with arm or on ground

kIt 1
for single leaf gates

kIt 2
for double leaf gates

code
39bFkIt1

code
39bFkIt2

wIth LIMIted space In resIdentIaL  
housInG, the bI-FoLdInG Gate kIt  

Is the IdeaL soLutIon.

2 leaf parameters - 1.9m minimum
up to 5m maximum.

4 leaf parameters - 3.8m minimum
up to 10m maximum.

coMponent LIst
centraL  
proFILe

coLuMn  
joInt

LeaF  
joInt

top  
pIvot

bottoM  
pIvot

hInGes
Sold in pairs

1

2

2

1

6

3 5 6

3

4

4
5
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teLescopIc sLIdInG Gates

standard teLescopIc Gate kIts
for standard cantilever gate

description Max opening m code
2 leaf 4.4 39tk2004
2 leaf 8.0 39tk2008
2 leaf 11.4 39tk2114

Standard telescopic gate kits allow for a much 
smaller space adjacent to the opening of the gate.

gate rollers and tracks not included. See page 325 
for all required accessories.

16mm round Grooved track
Concrete-in

upper GuIde roLLer round Grooved wheeL
for 16mm track

Length  
m code

3 05Gd616Z3

galvanised. nylon.

Ø  
mm

Length  
mm

thread  
mm code

40 60 41 x m16 05Gd118

capacity  
kgs

to suit  
track mm

Ø  
mm code

200 16 60 0515060

For openInGs up to 11.4m

For FuLL detaILs oF 
the Marano® FencInG 
ranGe see paGe 632.

aluminium fence slats - Modern gate solutions

• 4 superb choices

• single or double sided option

• Fencing kits available
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